Flickor 19 — fodda 1987-
F19100 m

12.00 Maria Gustafsson, Réby-Rekarne Fl 6maj8s 119 Huddinge 4.8 00
12.03 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl 11feb92 1 14A Goteborg/U 8.7 +09
12.05 Linnéa Collin, IFK Helsingborg 16apr89 2 17 Leppdvaara, FIN 26. 8 -0.6
12.07 Elin Backman, IFK Helsingborg 20nov88 1 19h3 Huddinge 4.8 +0.8
12.14 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF 160kt91 2 h1 Sollentuna 14.7 -2.6
12.17 Nina Runvik, Malm¢ Al 25jung87 1 19h1 Huddinge 4.8 00
12.17 Julia Skugge, Glanshammars IF 14mar88 3 X Eskilstuna 3.9 +19
12.21 Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad 28dec90 2 17  Nykoping 4.8 00
12.22 Therese Bohlén-Kinn, Ullevi FK 27mar87 2 19 Huddinge 4.8 00
12.25 Isabelle Eurenius, Sollefted GIF 80kt89 2 17s2 Nykoping 4.8 +1.3
12.27 Ellen Sdéw, Stockséters IF 4mar90 1 Hallsberg 6. 6 +0.8
12.27 Elin Ostlund, KFUM Orebro 14feb91 1 1552 Nykdping 6.8 +1.7
12.28 Hanna Adriansson, Wéarnamo SK 10nov92 2 14A Goteborg/U 8.7 +09
12.29 Marine Jonsson, IF Géta 21sep91 1 15  Stockholm/S 17. 9 +1.3
12.30 Nina Tornquist, IK Finish 9okt87 1 h2Lyngby, DEN 3.6 +0.2
12.30 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg 11feb92 3 14A Goteborg/U 8.7 +0.9
12.31 Petra Larsson, Gefle IF 3jul90 2 17A Gavle 22. 7 +1.1
12.31 Emma Fredriksson, Taby IS 20aug91 2 1552 Nykoping 6.8 +1.7
12.32 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota 25sep92 4 14A Goteborg/U 8.7 +0.9
12.33 Linnéa Norrman, IF Gota 23jund7 2 19h2 Huddinge 4.8 -04
Meavind / Wind-aided

11.99 Elin Backman, IFK Helsingborg 20nov88 1 Klippan 4.6 +3.6
12.21 Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad 28dec90 117 Klippan 4.6 +4.7
12.22 Kim Petersson, IFK Lund 6sep90 2 17 Klippan 4.6 +4.7
12.23 Julia Mlakar, IF Géta 10feb90 117 Kil 4.6 +3.0
12.25 Louise Johansson, Umedalens IF 27maj88 2 Harndsand 17. 6 +2.8
12.29 Caroline Tegel, Trollhdttans SK 11jun90 1 17 Sévedalen 3.6 +25
12.29 Marine Jonsson, IF Gota 21sep91 115 Kil 4.6 +21
12.31 Emelie Svensson, Tanums IF 26aug89 2 17  Sévedalen 3.6 +25
MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING

Tvivelaktig tidtagning / Doubtful timing

11.6m Linnéa Collin, IFK Helsingborg 16apr89 117  Eslov 21. 5 +0.6
11.9m Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF 17jan91 1 15A Eslov 21.5 -1.2
12.0m Nina Runvik, IFK Lund 25jun87 1 Eslov 21. 5 +0.7
12.0m Emma Palmér, Malmg Al 5jun90 2 17  Eslov 21. 5 +0.6
12.0m Josefin Magnusson, Sddra Sandby IF 22sep89 3 17  Eslov 21. 5 +0.6
12.0m Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg 11feb92 2 15A Eslov 21.5 -1.2

SOM EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / AS A NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN (DUBBELT MEDBORGARSKAP / DUAL CITIZENSHIP)
12.25 Ida Aidanpéd, Kuivakangas SK 25n0v88 1 A Kemi, FIN 13. 7 +0.1
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F19 200 m

24.47 Nina Runvik, Malmé Al

24.49 Maria Gustafsson, R&by-Rekarne Fl
24.63 Elin Backman, IFK Helsingborg
24.69 Carolina Eriksson, Hasselby SK
24.71 Therese Bohlén-Kinn, Ullevi FK
24.80 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
24.82 Linnéa Collin, IFK Helsingborg
24.90 Sofie Persson, IFK Helsingborg
25.14 Moa Hjelmer, Sparvigens FK
2517 Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

25.20 Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

25.23 Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF
25.25 Gladys Bamane, Spérvigens FK
25.33 Frida Persson, IFK Helsingbhorg
25.33 Marine Jonsson, IF Géta

25.34 Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF

25.40 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

25.46 Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad
25.49 Lotta Lindsén, Turebergs FK

25.51 Emelie Svensson, Tanums IF

Meavind / Wind-aided

24.08 Maria Gustafsson, Réby-Rekarne Fl
24.39 Nina Runvik, Malmé Al

25.05 Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

25.15 Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF
25.18 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd

25.23 Ellinore Hallin, Enképings Al

25.27 Emilia Segerdahl, IF Gota

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
24.94 Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

25.08 Gladys Bamane, Sparvagens FK
25.13 Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF
25.13 Lotta Lindsén, Turebergs FK

25.23 Frida Persson, IFK Helsingborg
25.39 Erica Pettersson, Kils AIK

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

25.18 Julia Korneeva, Hasselby SK

F19 400 m

54.45 Sofie Persson, IFK Helsingborg
55.55 Frida Flodstrém, Turebergs FK

55.72 Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF
55.78 Josefine Kuvist,

55.95 Elin Backman, IFK Helsingborg

56.09 Moa Hjelmer, Sparvagens FK

56.21 Josefin Magnusson, Sédra Sandby IF
56.29 Caroline Enberg, Taby IS

56.34 Lotta Lindsén, Turebergs FK

56.95 Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF

25jung7
6maj88
29nov88
12dec88
27mar87
11feb92
16apr89
16jan87
19jun90
6sep90

4feh90
17dec89
20sep89
14dec89
21sep91
240kt91
160kt91
28dec90
11mar90
26aug89

6maj88
25jung7
6sep90
17dec89
2jun92
12aug87
12feb91

6sep90
20sep89
17dec89
11mar90
14dec89
30jan90

2sep87

16jan87
24dec87
17dec89
24nov89
20nov88
19jun90
22sep89
26jun87
11mar90
240kt91
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A
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Huddinge
Vésterds
Huddinge
Karlstad
Huddinge
Enskede
Leppdvaara, FIN

h3 Helsingborg
17h2 Huddinge

hep17
17h6 Goteborg/U
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19

17A
E
E

17A

Sollentuna
Falun

Sollentuna
Vellinge

Kil
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Héssleholm

h2 Sollentuna

17A

17
17

15

17A
s1

17A

17A
17A

19A

Sévedalen

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Klippan

Karlskrona
Olofstrom
Arles, FRA
Stromstad

Malmé
Sétra
Karlstad
Sétra
Malmé
Karlstad

Goteborg/U

Mannheim, GER
Huddinge
Leppévaara, FIN
South Plainfield, NJ
Halmstad
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
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29. 1
26. 2
28. 1
9.12
29. 1
28. 1
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+1.4
-0.6
+1.4
+1.8
+1.4
+0.2

+0.4
+1.9
-0.5

+0.1
+0.9
-0.5
-1.0
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6

+1.6
+1.7

+2.7
+2.7
+5.5
+3.2
+3.0
+2.1
+3.5

1.1

57.20 Maria Gustafsson, Raby-Rekarne Fl
57.35 Sofia Thorin, Kils AIK

57.55 Julia Lérkert, IFK Lidingd

57.71 Linnéa Collin, IFK Helsingborg
57.72 Josefine Koskinen, Enhdrna IF
57.81 Mikaela Grahm, Taby IS

57.93 Sofia Stensid, Hasselby SK

57.94 Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

58.19 Erika Jonasson, IFK Vaxj6

58.36 Louise Martin, Hasselby SK

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
57.04 Paulina Engfors, Hammarby IF
57.66 Louise Martin, Hasselby SK

57.80 Matilda Haggstrém, Ulricehamns FK
58.27 Emelie Rexelius, Malmd Al

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
58.2m Maria Mejsjo, Karlskoga FI

F19 800 m

2:05.99
2:08.04
2:09.42
2:11.64
2:12.52
2:13.64
2:13.92
2:14.17
2:14.18
2:14.19

Frida Flodstrom, Turebergs FK

Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

Viktoria Tegenfeldt, Ume Fl

Josefine Koskinen, Enhdrna IF
Maria Westher, Karlskoga Fl

Matilda Haggstrom, Ulricehamns FK
Emmy Strdberg, Falu IK

Sara Sjoqvist, Taby IS

Lisa Voltaire, Taby IS

Jenni Eiremo,

2:14.21
2:14.36
2:14.44
2:14.66
2:15.09
2:15.14
2:15.22
2:15.49
2:15.82
2:16.08

Vendela Mindel6f, Malarhéjdens 1K
Lisa Forsberg, Falu IK

Erika Fyrvall, Turebergs FK

Emelie Rexelius, Malmé Al

Lovisa Lindh, Kongahélla AIK
Johanna Sandén, Sdvedalens AIK
Nathalie Rohlén, IFK Lidingd
Amanda Brundin, Savedalens AIK
Mary Alenbratt, Kongahélla AIK
Annelie Gabriel, IFK Helsinghorg

Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

2:13.65  Lisa Forsberg, Falu IK

F19 1500 m

4:25.96  Nathalie Rohlén, IFK Lidingd
4:33.17  Christina Lindblom, Hasselby SK
4:3426  Matilda Haggstrom, Ulricehamns FK
4:34.94  Lena Orn, SolK Hellas

4:35.76  Sara Sjoqvist, Taby IS

6maj88
30kt89
23mar89
16apr89
31jul89
29aug87
9jan88
30maj90
18feb88
19aug87

23n0v90
19aug87
14jan88
20jun89

80kt87

24dec87
30maj90
27sep87
31julg9
30nov90
14jan88
13jun90
23jan89
13maj87
89

18jan92
4mar89
17mar87
20jun89
9jul9
3jan89
19jul90
2sep90
9sep90
7aug90

4mar89

19jul90
12mar88
14jan88
20jan88
23jan89
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18  Stockholm/S
17A Goteborg/U
17s1 Nykdping
17  Stockholm/S
17  Stockholm/S
19 Huddinge
A Sitra
17A Huddinge
18  Stockholm/S
Malmd

17s1 Vésterds
19  Visterds
19s2 Viésteras
17A Malmd/A

B Karlstad

A Karlskrona

A Stockholm

A Celle Ligure, ITA
17  Leppdvaara, FIN
17 Visterds
19A Géteborg/U
17 Visterds
17 Taby
19  Huddinge

Modesto, CA

17  Sollentuna
B Stockholm
19  Huddinge
Malmd
15  Goteborg/U
Sévedalen
Gavle
17A Helsinghorg
17A Goteborg/U
17h3 Nykdping

Stockholm/G

17 Goteborg/U
Uden, NED
19 Huddinge
Sollentuna
Viésterés
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4:36.71  Johanna Sandén, Sévedalens AIK
4:36.76  Maria Westher, Karlskoga FI
4:37.80 Lisa Forsberg, Falu IK

4:40.23  Josefine Koskinen, Enhdrna IF
4:41,90 Lovisa Lindh, Kongahélla AIK

4:42.07  Mary Alenbratt, Kongahélla AIK
4:42.22  Vendela Mindeldf, Malarhéjdens IK
4:42.45  Klara Bodinson, IFK Lidingd
4:42.79  Lisa Voltaire, Téby IS

4:43.63  Sandra Lundberg, Hasselby SK
4:44.39  Emmy Stréberg, Falu IK

4:44.79  Sandra Fransson, IFK Vaxjo
4:45.40 Kajsa Gustafsson, Savedalens AIK
4:46.30  Johanna Strémberg, Hélle IF
4:46.36  Erika Fyrvall, Turebergs FK

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
4:38.33  Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

4:39.74  Mary Alenbratt, Kongahélla AIK
4:45.36  Erika Fyrvall, Turebergs FK

F19 3000 m

9:49.78 Christina Lindblom, Hasselby SK
10:03.44 Lena Orn, SolK Hellas
10:06.16 Nathalie Rohlén, IFK Lidingd
10:08.14 Johanna Sandén, Sdvedalens AIK
10:08.87 Therése Sjostrom, Falu IK
10:09.63 Klara Bodinson, IFK Lidingd
10:12.67 Hanna Michaelsson, Rénis 4H
10:14.29 Lisa Larsen, Taby IS
10:15.90 Sandra Fransson, IFK Véxjo
10:20.29 Sandra Lundberg, Hasselby SK

10:27.29 Maria Westher, Karlskoga FI
10:29.18 Kajsa Gustafsson, Sdvedalens AIK
10:36.01 Johanna Stromberg, Halle IF
10:39.46 Emelie Stenqvist, Hjorten Fl
10:41.80 Hanna Jansson, IF Hagen
10:43.27 Cecilia Norrbom, Turebergs FK
10:47.51 Sandra Sodergren, FIF Gnistan
10:50.71 Evelina Méansson, Malmgé Al
10:51.23 Maria Sandstrém, Malmo Al
10:51.70 Anna Karlsson, Hovslatts 1K

Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
9:57.70  Lena Orn, SolK Hellas

F19 5000 m

17:24.63 Christina Lindblom, Hasselby SK
17:58.00 Hanna Michaelsson, Ranés 4H
18:21.71 Viktoria Hansson, IK Lerum Fl
18:35.08 Malin Renstrom, Téby IS
18:59.16 Sandra Sddergren, FIF Gnistan
19:08.7m Anna Karlsson, Hovslatts 1K

3jan89
30nov90
4mar89
31jul89
9jul9t

9sep90
18jan92
11jun90
13maj87
24maj89
13jun90
17jan88
21nov90
11feb87
17mar87

30maj90
9sep90
17mar87

12mar88
20jan88
19jul90
3jan89
6jul89
11jun90
12sep89
25dec90
17jan88
24maj89

30nov90
21nov90
11feb87
23mar89
5jul87
28jan88
26jul89
28maj89
3jun90
30jan88

20jan88

12mar88
12sep89
25jun88
4maj87
26julg9
30jan88
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17
17

17
17

19
19

17

18

17

Sollentuna
Vésteras
A Goteborg/U
A Goteborg/U
Sévedalen

A Géteborg/U
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

A Goteborg/U

A Goteborg/U

A Goteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Huddinge
Huddinge

Viésteras
Viésteras
Vésterés

Eskilstuna
Huddinge
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Leppévaara, FIN

Stockholm/S
Sévedalen
Halmstad
Sollentuna
Lidképing
Huddinge
Halmstad
Stockholm/S
Vdrnamo
Stockholm/S

Sétra

Karlstad
Enskede
Lerum
Stockholm/S
Karlskrona

A Stenungsund
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25. 2

19:29.61 Petra Kihlberg, Taby IS 22dec90 6 Stockholm/S 410
19:30.29 Gabriella Samuelsson, F Gotldndsk Fl 24jan87 8 Stockholm/S 410
19:30.8m  Remka Saljunovic, IK Tiwaz 12maj88 1 B Stenungsund 20. 8
19:35.55 Linda Pernevall, IFK Lund 19dec91 2 Olofstrom 25. 5
F19 2000 m hinder (76,2 cm)

6:46.38  Lena Orn, SolK Hellas 20jan88 1 Géteborg/U 7.7
7:11.93  Cecilia Norrbom, Turebergs FK 28jan88 3 Géteborg/U 7.7
7:20.56  Karin Dahlldf, MéIndals AIK 15apr87 1 Kungélv 25. 6
7:22.04  Hanna Jansson, IF Hagen 5jul87 3 19  Huddinge 5 8
7:44.02  Maria Soderstrém, Taby IS 9mar88 3 19 Huddinge 9.6
7:53.63  Anna Forshufvud, IFK Helsingborg 19sep88 5 Géteborg/U 7.7
F19 100 m hack (84,0 cm)

14.11 Emilia Rundqvist, FI Kalmarsund 8jan88 5 h1Beijing, CHN 17. 8 +1.1
14.36 Ellinore Hallin, Enkopings Al 12aug87 2 19  Huddinge 5.8 -1.0
14.37 Frida Blomqvist, Hokensas UR 22jun87 3 19 Huddinge 5.8 -1.0
14.53 Erika Persson, IF Gota 5jan88 8 Karlskrona 12. 6 +1.1
14.72 Elin Martinsson, Gefle IF 24apr88 4 19  Huddinge 5.8 1.0
14.72 |da Aidanpéd, Kuivakangas SK 25n0v88 1 18  Stockholm/S 16. 9 -0.7
14.73 Emma Tuvesson, IFK Helsingborg 6mar91 5 Karlstad 21. 6 +1.8
14.86 Erika Wiklund, Trangsvikens IF 10mar88 1 h2 Héarndsand 18. 6 +0.3
14.90 Fatima Makakala, Hammarby IF 6mar89 4 Sétra 25.5 +1.6
14.96 Sara Cavretti, KFUM Orebro 9apr90 1 Huddinge 6.6 +1.0
15.05 Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF 4feb90 1 Trelleborg 25.5 -1.6
15.32 Johanna Riex, Eslovs Al 5sep89 1 Norrkdping 25.5 -1.7
15.35 Elise Raman-Delin, Upsala IF 22jan88 6 Sétra 25.5 +1.6
15.46 Sofia Larsson, IF Géta 22jul88 2 19 Visterds 28. 7 +2.0
15.61 Petra Andersson, Ullevi FK 28mar88 6 19 Huddinge 5.8 -1.0
15.63 Ellen Bjorklund, IFK Lund 24jan90 1 Olofstrém 25.5 0.0
15.76 Caroline Bertheau, Malmd Al 23mar87 1 B Lyngby, DEN 3.6 +1.3
15.86 Helena Eriksson, Osterhaninge IF 27dec87 2 Stockholm/S 22. 8 -15
15.87 Jessica Robson, Jérvso IF 14jan89 3 Huntington Beach, CA  25. 3 +0.2
15.95 Angelica Engberg, Hasselby SK 160kt89 3 B Norrtélje 3.7 -05
Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions

14.76 Josefine Kvist, 24nov89 1 18 Hillsborough, NJ 11. 5
Medavind / Wind-aided

14.30 Erika Persson, IF Géta 5jan88 1 Kil 4.6 +2.1
15.16 Tove Karlsson, FI Kalmarsund 7jul91 2 Kalmar 23. 9 +34
15.39 Elin Falegard, IFK Véxjo 28mar91 4 Kalmar 23. 9 +34
15.66 Lisa Nystrom, FI Kalmarsund 31dec89 1 Kalmar 13. 5 +441
15.92 Elsa Salomonsson, Fl Kalmarsund 5maj90 2 Kalmar 13. 5 +41
MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING

15.4m Erika Brandt, MdIndals AIK 17feb92 1 Stenungsund 20. 8 -01
15.6m Tove Karlsson, FI Kalmarsund 7jul9 1 Skruv 20. 5 +1.2

SOM EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / AS A NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN (DUBBELT MEDBORGARSKAP / DUAL CITIZENSHIP)

14.59 Ida Aidanpad, Kuivakangas SK 25n0v88 1 Pudasjarvi, FIN 22. 6 +1.6
15.72 Emma Aidanpdd, Kuivakangas SK 25n0v88 6 19h2 Lapua, FIN 30. 7 +11
Meavind / Wind-aided

14.45 |da Aidanpéd, Kuivakangas SK 25n0v88 2 19h1 Jdmsdnkoski, FIN 29. 6 +3.1

159



F19 300 m hick (76,2 cm)

42.32
42.70

Frida Persson, IFK Helsingborg
Sanna Jansson, KFUM Orebro
Sara Svensson, Hassleholms AIS
Frida Linde, Taby IS

Louise Martin, Hasselby SK
Sofie Persson, IFK Helsingborg
Sofia Stensi, Hasselby SK

Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

Emilia Granquist, Ostersunds GIF
Caroline Enberg, Téby IS

Moa Hjelmer, Sparvigens FK

Malin Olsson, Kils AIK

Josefin Magnusson, Sodra Sandby IF
Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK
Sofia Grahm, Téby IS

Elin Martinsson, Gefle IF

Lisa Linnell, Ljunghy FIK

Jessica Hermansson, Eslovs Al
Mikaela Grahm, Téby IS

F19 400 m hiick (76,2 cm)

59.62
60.88

Frida Persson, IFK Helsingborg
Louise Martin, Hasselby SK
Josefine Kvist,

Caroline Enberg, Téby IS

Sanna Jansson, KFUM Orebro
Emilia Granqgvist, Ostersunds GIF
Viktoria Tegenfeldt, Ume Fl
Mikaela Grahm, Téby IS

Sofia Stensid, Hasselby SK

Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING

64.6m

Lovisa Lindh, Kongahdlla AIK

F19 Hojd

1.84
1.84
1.76
1.75
1.73
1.72
1.72
1.72
1.72
1.72

1.72
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.70

Erika Wiklund, Trangsvikens IF
Ebba Jungmark, MéIndals AIK
Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer

Stina Ekholm, Ullevi FK

Anna Alexson, Kyrkhults SK
Emelie Nilsson, Falkenbergs IK
Josefin Svensson, Falkenbergs IK
Linnéa Warvne, Ullevi FK

Sandra Liljegren, Vittsjo GIK

My Nordstrém, IK Tiwaz

Ellen Bjorklund, IFK Lund
Adina Engstrém, Mdlndals AIK
Frida Linde, Taby IS

Ellinore Hallin, Enkdpings Al
Sara Arwald, IK Pallas

14dec89
22apr89
15majo1
19dec90
19aug87
16jan87
9jan88
4feb90
27mar90
26jun87

19jun90
18sep88
22sep89
30maj90

14jul89
29aug87
24apr88
30aprat
2mar88
29aug87

14dec89
19aug87
24nov89
26jun87
22apr89
27mar90
27sep87
29aug87
9jan88
30maj90

9jul9ot

10mar88
10mar87

1apr92
17mar89
28sep87

2nov88
16n0v88
24mar91

3jun9t
21apr90

24jan90
12aug90
19dec90
12aug87
16maj90
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17 Nykdping

17 Nykdping

15 Nykdping

16  Stockholm/S
19 Huddinge

19  Helsingborg
19  Visterds

16 Stockholm/S

17  Leppdvaara, FIN

19A Goteborg/U

16  Stockholm/S
19A Goteborg/U

17 Leppdvaara, FIN

17B Goteborg/U
17 Nykdping
19  Visterds
19h1 Huddinge
15 Nykdping
19h2 Huddinge
19 Huddinge

17  Thessaloniki, GRE

h1 Sollentuna

18A South Plainfield, NJ

Eskilstuna
B Karlstad
Gavle
Pello, FIN
Sétra
Karlstad
Huddinge

w >

B Stenungsund

Karlskrona
Beijing, CHN
15  Stenungsund
17 Nykdping
19 Huddinge
Borés
Borés
15 Borés
15 Borés
17 Norrkoping

17 Lund

17 Véxjo
Huddinge
Beijing, CHN

17 Eslov
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Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK
Victoria Dronsfield, IF Gota

Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

Simona Geries, IF Skade

Sofia Kask, IFK Lund

Madeleine Serenhov, IFK Lidingé
Stina Blomqvist, Hokensas UR

Inomhus / Indoors

1.85
1.75
1.74
1.73
1.73
1.71
1.71
1.70
1.70
1.70

1.70
1.69
1.69

Ebba Jungmark, Mélndals AIK

Sara Arwald, IK Pallas

My Nordstrém, IK Tiwaz

Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad
Victoria Dronsfield, IF Gota

Sofia Kask, IFK Lund

Daniella Eriksson, Enkdpings Al
Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK

Jenny Fridstrom, Goteborgs KIK
Karin Andersson, KFUM Orebro
Stina Blomqvist, Hokenséds UR

F19 Stav

3.96
3.80
3.80
3.70
3.70
3.61
3.61
3.57
3.57
3.55

3.53
3.50
3.50
3.48
3.48
3.47
3.40
3.38
3.38
3.36

Emelie Gustafsson, Malmé Al
Fanny Berglund, Goteborgs KIK
Martina Wahnstrom, Ullevi FK
Isabell Lilja, Malmo Al

Anna Nilson, Malmé Al

Hanna Pahlsson, Malmo Al
Petra Olsen, Malmé Al

Linda Carlsson, IK Ymer

Cecilia Horak, Savedalens AIK
Amanda Forsman, Skellefted AIK

Sara Eriksson, KA 2 IF

Malin Dahlstrém, Géteborgs KIK
Victoria Bengtsson, IFK Vaxjé

Natalie Busk, Malmd Al

Hedvig Samuelsson, FI Kalmarsund
Madeleine Nilsson, Kvarnsvedens GolF
Angelica Bengtsson, IFK Vaxjo

Karin Sindsjo, IF Géta

Sophie Lewin, Malmo Al

Sara Klevell, Goteborgs KIK

Uppbyggd bana / Built-up runway

3.85

Fanny Berglund, Goteborgs KIK

Inomhus / Indoors

4.01
3.82
3.72
3.59
3.59

Fanny Berglund, Goteborgs KIK
Petra Olsen, Malmé Al

Natalie Busk, Malmd Al

Linda Carlsson, IK Ymer

Cecilia Horak, Sévedalens AIK

14jul89
6jun91
4feb90
7jun89
1apr89

14jul9t
11mar91

10mar87
16maj90
21apr90
6sep90
4feb90
28dec90
6jun91
1apr89
130kt87
14jul89

4feh91
22sep89
11mar91

16mar88
8feh88
9jan87
14sep87
5jan91
16jul89
20kt90
22jun90
8jan90
28apr90

40kt91
26aug89
4jul90
2jul91
20sep91
7sep90
8jul93
20sep87
9maj89
19aug88

8feb88

8febh88
20kt90
2jul9
22jun90
8jan90
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119
117
2 17
117
2 17

Lerum

Kil
Nykdping
Gévle
Helsingborg

Sétra
Lidkoping

Sétra
Malmé/A
Viésteras
Malmdo/A
Nykdping
Karlskrona
Viésteras
Malmé/A
Viésterds
Nykdping

Géteborg/FH
Eskilstuna
Visterds

Vellinge
Liibeck, GER
Liibeck, GER
Lyngby, DEN
Nykdping
Vellinge
Stockholm/S
Géteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Nykdping

Nykdping
Nykdping
Kalmar
Helsinghorg
Nykdping
Kvarnsveden
Villstad
Karlstad
Helsingborg
Vellinge

Aurich, GER

Viésteras
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Viésterés
Viésterés
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3.52  Madeleine Nilsson, Kvarnsvedens GolF
3.50  Malin Dahlstrém, Géteborgs KIK

3.50  Karin Sindsjo, IF Géta

3.40  Sophie Lewin, Malmo Al

3.40 Angelica Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN
3.95 Alisa Dimante, Malmé Al

F19 Langd

6.13  Linda Berntsson, Varbergs GIF

6.10  Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad
5.89 Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds FI
5.84  Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
5.84  Erika Wiklund, Trangsvikens IF

5.83  Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

5.83  Emelie Nilsson, Falkenbergs IK

5.82  Malin Olsson, Malmé Al

5.73  Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
5.70  Sofia Rahdevi, IK Finish

5.70  Erika Persson, IF Gota

5.69  Julia Larkert, IFK Lidingd

5.68  Ellinore Hallin, Enképings Al

5.67  Jasmine Andersson, FI Kalmarsund
5.65 Sara Arwald, IK Pallas

5.63 Fatima Makakala, Hammarby IF
5.60 Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

5.59  Frida Linde, Taby IS

5.55  Emilia Segerdahl, IF Gota

5.53  Erika Brandt, MéIndals AIK

5.53 Elina Palmqvist, Hagunda IF

Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions
5.76  Josefine Kvist

5.66 Kvist

5.63 Kvist

5.59 Kvist

Medavind / Wind-aided

6.02  Erika Wiklund, Trangsvikens IF
5.92  Julia Lérkert, IFK Lidingd

5.82  Melinda Ymsén, KFUM Kristianstad
5.74  Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
5.54  Johanna Riex, Eslévs Al

Inomhus / Indoors

5.98 Emelie Nilsson, Falkenbergs IK
5.92  Erika Wiklund, Trangsvikens IF
5.92  Jasmine Andersson, FI Kalmarsund
5.91 Malin Olsson, Malmé Al

5.88 SaraArwald, IK Pallas

5.82  Julia Larkert, IFK Lidingd

5.81  Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

5.73  Isabelle Eurenius, Sollefted GIF
5.71  Sofia Rahdevi, IK Finish

5.70 Linda Bergh, Hasselby SK

7sep90
26aug89
20sep87
9maj89
8jul93

10feb88

1maj87
28dec90
31mar91
11feb92
10mar88
160kt91
2nov88
24aug90
2maj92
13jan87

5jan88
23mar89
12aug87
28maj88
16maj90
6mar89
4feb90
19dec90
12feb91
17feb92

5jun91

24nov89

10mar88
23mar89
12jun88
2maj92
5sep89

2nov88
10mar88
28maj88
24aug90
16majo0
23mar89
6sep90
80kt89
13jan87
15dec89
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14
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Falun
Malmé/A
Viésteras
Malmé/A
Véxjo

Hassleholm

Genéve, SUI
Nykoping
Stenungsund
Goteborg/U
Sollentuna
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Thessaloniki, GRE
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U

Mannheim, GER
Nykoping

Arles, FRA
Goteborg/U
Vdrnamo
Karlskrona
Falun

Huddinge

Kil

Goteborg/U

Nykoping

South Plainfield, NJ
Hillsborough, NJ
South Plainfield, NJ
Hillsborough, NJ

Eskilstuna
Leppdvaara, FIN
Hogby
Goteborg/U
Trelleborg

Halmstad

Q1 Sitra

Visterds
Malmé/A
Malmé/A
Sétra
Viésteras
Bollnés
Malmé/A
Sétra
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5.63 Fatima Makakala, Hammarby IF
5.55 Emma Fredriksson, Taby IS

5.53  Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrképings FIK

5.53  Hanna Tjernell, SolK Hellas
5.53 Elina Palmqvist, Hagunda IF

Inomhus / Indoors
Obekriéftat / Not confirmed
5.56  Josefine Kvist,

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

6.24  Julia Korneeva, Hasselby SK

Meavind / Wind-aided
6.31  Julia Korneeva, Hasselby SK

F19 Tresteg

12.65 lzehi lleso, Ullevi FK

12.32 Maria Augutis, Ullevi FK

12.30 Elin Husén, SolK Hellas

12.27 Anna Alexson, Kyrkhults SK
12.17 Martina Wahnstrom, Ullevi FK
12.00 Rebecca Strand, Filipstads IF
11.96 Ebba Jungmark, MéIndals AIK
11.87 Daniella Eriksson, Enkdpings Al
11.85 Frida Linde, Téby IS

11.84 Frida Blomqvist, Hokensas UR

11.82 Camilla Eriksson, Vasterds FK
11.73 Malin Olsson, Malmd Al

11.70 Sara Olsson, IK Finish

11.69 Erika Persson, IF Gota

11.65 Mikaela Laurén, Ullevi FK

11.61 Amanda Wegerman, Vésteras FK
11.54 Karin Larsson, Ullevi FK

11.51 Stina Nilsson, IFK Umea

11.50 Johanna Bertilsson, Strands IF
11.50 Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Medvind / Wind-aided

11.96 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF
11.84 Erika Persson, IF Gota
11.82 Mikaela Laurén, Ullevi FK
11.76 Karin Larsson, Ullevi FK
11.67 Stina Nilsson, IFK Umea

Inomhus / Indoors

12.41 Anna Alexson, Kyrkhults SK

12.22 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

12.05 Malin Olsson, Malmd Al

11.89 Sofie Lindesten, Sparvagens FK
11.82 Ellen Bjérklund, IFK Lund

11.76 Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds Fl
11.71 Sara Olsson, IK Finish

11.70 Jasmine Andersson, Fl Kalmarsund
11.63 Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF

11.61 Stina Nilsson, IFK Umea
11.59 Karin Larsson, Ullevi FK

6mar89
20aug91
14jul89
30jul89
5jun91

24nov89

2sep87

2sep87

19jul89
29aug90
6maj87
28sep87
9jan87
1dec89
10mar87
130kt87
19dec90
22jung7

6jund8
24aug90
17jan90

5jan88
15jun90
21sep91
13feb90
11maj87
26nov89

5apr92

160kt91

5jan88
15jun90
13feb90
11maj87

28sep87
160kt91
24aug90
24feh88
24jan90
31mar91
17jan90
28maj88
240kt91

11maj87
13feb90
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15
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15
17

15

Sétra
Sétra
Eskilstuna

02 Sétra

Viésteras

New York, NY

Huddinge

Géteborg/U

Sévedalen
Goteborg/U
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge
Nykdping
Huddinge
Uppsala
Stockholm/S
Huddinge

Huddinge
Nykdping
Stockholm/S
Huddinge
Sévedalen
Nykdping
Nykdping
Skellefted
Hudiksvall
Helsinghorg

Trelleborg
Kil

Borés
Nykdping
Skellefted

Viésteras
Viésteras
Malmdé/A
Viésteras
Malmé/A
Viésterés
Viésterés
Malmé/A
Malmé/A

Umed

17Q1 Vésteras
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F19 Kula (4,0 kg)

13.33 Ellinore Hallin, Enképings Al
12.91 Anna Wikstrom, IFK Tumba

12.80 Maria Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo
12.50 Jenny Johansson, Vésterds FK
12.09 Jonna Qlsson, Vittsjo GIK

11.90 Hanna Erlandsson, Hovslatts IK
11.88 Sanne Petersson, IK Pallas

11.79 Sandra Andersson, KFUM Arvika
11.69 Johanna Wikstrém, Huddinge AIS
11.58 Adelina Karlsson, Kongahélla AIK

11.52  Amanda Oberg, IF Géta

11.43 Josefine Bark, Tyreso FK

11.40 Anna Wessman, IFK Véxjo

11.32 Victoria Johansson, Norrkdpings FIK
11.31  Ann-Sofie Akesson, Eslévs Al

11.20 Teres Christensson, Trollhdttans SK
11.08 Hanna Jonsson, Eslovs Al

11.07 Anna Lergérd, Istrums SK

11.02 Matilda Gunnarsson, Vésteras FK
10.98 Elin Jarenfors, Tanums IF

Inomhus / Indoors

13.35 Anna Wikstrom, IFK Tumba

12.88 Jenny Johansson, Vésterds FK
12.66 Jenny Davidsson, Hammarby IF
11.43 Elin Jarenfors, Tanums IF

11.25 Teres Christensson, Trollhdttans SK
11.20 Karin Héglund, Méindals AIK
11.16 Jenny Olsson, Eslévs Al

F19 Diskus (1,0 kg)

46.40 Jenny Johansson, Vésterds FK
46.31 Jasmine Henriksson, Eslévs Al
45.20 Anna Wikstrom, IFK Tumba
42.40 Elinor Forssander, Mariestads AlF
42.37 Elisabeth Bransgard, Fjugesta IF
41.55 Sofia Larsson, IF Géta

41.52 Karolina Pedersen, Ullevi FK
4115 Sandra Andersson, KFUM Arvika
40.28 Matilda Gunnarsson, Visterés FK
39.18 Frida Akerstrom, Nyndshamns FK

38.99 Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

38.27 Maria Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo

37.89 Asa Westberg, IF Vingarna

37.85 Hanna Erlandsson, Hovslétts IK
37.49 Rebecka Holmgqvist, MéIndals AIK
36.89 Teres Christensson, Trollhdttans SK
36.83 Sarah Lindberg, SK Bore

36.50 Anna Wessman, IFK Vaxjo

36.21 Ann-Sofie Akesson, Eslovs Al
36.15 Sanne Petersson, IK Pallas

12aug87
11mar87
5jun88
31mar88
8mar88
29apr90
170kt89
25mar90
4sep87
28jung8

31jul90
30julg8
90kt89
1jun90
18jul87
22feb89
15apr88
30aug88
25jan90
26mar89

11mar87
31mar88
6dec88
26mar89
22feb89
6jun87
23nov87

31mar88
17jun88
11mar87
22maj88
15jan89
22jul8s
16apr87
25mar90
25jan90
29n0v90

210kt91
5jun88
6nov87
29apr90
26jan89
22feb89
2mar89
90kt89
18jul87
170kt89
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Arles, FRA
Eskilstuna
Véxjo
Huddinge
Huddinge
Jonkoping
Glostrup, DEN
Arvika
Huddinge
Torshy

Karlstad
Nykoping
Véxjo
Stenungsund
Norrképing
Karlstad/M
Eslov

Falun
Viésterés
Mariestad

Sétra

Falun

Sétra
Karlstad
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Malmé/A

Eskilstuna
Helsingborg
Sétra
Nykoping

Kil
Karlstad/M
Helsinki, FIN
Eskilstuna
Viésteras
Sollentuna

Arvika
Alvesta
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Nykoping
Stockholm/S
Arvika

Véxjo

Eslov
Goteborg/U
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F19 Slagga (4,0 kg)

62.19 Karolina Pedersen, Ullevi FK
52.11 Johanna Rydberg, Vasteras FK
51.56 Elinor Forssander, Mariestads AIF
49.88 Angelica Persson, Vasterds FK
47.56 Joanna Nydén, Wedevégs IF
47.28 Emmie Borgqvist, IF Udd

47.00 Petra Oberg, Nykdpings BIS
46.94 Linda Drougge, Rénds 4H

45.97 Asa Westberg, IF Vingarna

45.63 Jennifer Hoglund, Gefle IF

45.48 Maria Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo

44.31 Therese Gavert, Huddinge AIS
44,15 Nike Hermans, Huddinge AIS
43.60 Jasmine Henriksson, Eslovs Al
42.28 Julia Mlakar, IF Géta

42.28 Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

4216 Ida Johansson, Iggesunds SK
41.96 Emelie Olofsson, IF Vingarna
41.96 Viktoria Oscarsson, Herrljunga SK
41.57 CGaroline Piri, Huddinge AIS

F19 Spjut (600 g)

52.97 Ellinor Widh, IK Pallas

50.49 Anna Wessman, IFK Véxjo

44.52 Anna Boberg, Tibro AIK

43.75 Hanna Jénsson, Eslévs Al

43.75 Isabell Gradin, Sundsvalls FI

43.20 Sarah Lindberg, SK Bore

42.45 Josefine Westelindh, Angelholms IF
42.31 Tina Olsson, IFK Vaxjo

41.55 Matilda Gunnarsson, Vasteras FK
41.01 Josefin Nilsson, Hasselby SK

40.32 Ellinore Hallin, Enképings Al

39.13 Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrképings FIK
39.02 Sofia Larsson, IF Gota

38.92 Jennifer Tarberg, Sollefted GIF

38.91 Simona Geries, IF Skade

38.86 Malin Andersson, IK Orient

38.85 Pernilla Wittiko, Haparanda SK/Taktik
38.57 Sofia Eriksson, SolK Hellas

38.41 Sofie Linnér, Sollefted GIF

37.89 Frida Linde, Taby IS

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN
38.12 Mari Klaup, Orgryte IS

16apr87
29mar88
22maj8s
28apr88
27nov89
13nov88
12jan89
9dec90
6nov87
22mar90

5jun88
22feb88
24maj90
17jun88
10feb90
210kt91
19feb89

17jul89
24nov87

21jul91

29sep90
90kt89
9maj87
15apr88
15jul88
2mar89
14jun90
24jan39
25jan90
16jul88

12aug87
14jul89
22jul88
3jul9o
7jun89
11sep89
19jun88
16apr89
26sep90
19dec90

27feb90
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Visterds/Ap
Visterds/Ap
Karlstad/M
Vésterds/Ap
Nykdping
Kalmar
Nykdping
Sétra
Ornskoldsvik
Sétra/K

Hogby

Sétra
Goteborg/S-K
Norrkdping
Bottnaryd
Torshy

Timra
Nykdping
Lidkoping
Huddinge

Karlskrona
Nykdping
Halle, GER
Helsingborg
Stockholm/S
Arvika
Angelholm
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Nyndshamn

Arles, FRA
Mannheim, GER
Stockholm/S
Timrd

Gavle

Olofstrom
Boden
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Téby

Sévedalen
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F19 Sjukamp (Seniorbetingelser; 100 m héick, héjd, kula, 200 m / 1angd, spjut, 800 m)

5.446 Ellinore Hallin, Enképings Al 12aug87 22 Arles, FRA 1-2.7 — -
14.59+ 1.65 13.33 25.23w/ 5.68+ 40.32 2:28.44 F"ck0r17 dedal1989
4.295 Hanna Jénsson, Eslévs Al 15apr88 419  Moss, NOR 17-18. 6 F1 1
16.11+ 1.49 10.35 28.01+ / 4.74+ 41.81 2:36.78
4.224 Jessica Hermansson, Eslovs Al 2mar88 5 Falun 2-3.9 7 00"]
15.98+ 1.50 8.74 26.68+ / 4.90w 30.36 2:30.67 12.03 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fi 11feb92 1 14A Géteborg/U 8.7 +0.9
4177 Petra Andersson, Ullevi FK 28margg 6 Falun 2-3.9 12.05 Linnéa Collin, IFK Helsingborg 16apr89 2 17 Leppévaara, FIN 2.8 -06
16.07+ 1.50 9.69 27.23+ / 4.97+ 30.41 2:36.58 12.14 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF 160ki91 2 h1 Sollentuna 14.7 -26
4160 Anna Lergard, Istrums SK 30aug88 7 Falun 2-3.9 12.21 Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad 28decd0 2 17 Nykdping 4.8 00
16.24+ 1.50 11.07 27.77+ / 4.93w 28.84 2:36.84 12.25  Isabelle Eurenius, Sollefted GIF 80kt89 2 1752 Nykoping 4.8 413
3.952 Therese Rosén, Vasby IK 14juigs 919 Moss, NOR 17-18. 6 12.27 Ellen Séaw, Stocksaters IF Amar90 1 Hallsberg 6.6 +0.8
16.04+ 1.61 8.59 28.06+ / 4.96+ 20.96 2:39.68 12.27 Elin Ostlund, KFUM Orebro 14eb91 1 1552 Nykdping 6.8 +1.7
3.646 Frida Linde, Taby IS 19dec30 117 Falun 2-3.9 12.28 Hanna Adriansson, Warnamo SK 10n0v92 2 14A Goteborg/U 8.7 +0.9
3629 Ellinor Ro1s'§r?quist N02rr5k'('75gi+ng/sil?<4+ a7 22%389 317 Moss, NOR 17-18. 6 12.29  Marine Jonsson, IF Gota 21sep9t 1715 ~ Stockholm/S 17.9 +1.3
170 ** 2686+ / 5.31+ 33.28 2:16.93 12.30 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg 11feb92 3 14A Goteborg/U 8.7 +0.9
3.624 Katarina Stensson, KFUM Orebro 21aug88 119  Hallsherg 23-24. 9 12.31 Petra Larsson, Gefle IF 3jul90 2 17A Gavle 22 7 411
18.14+ 160 8.98 29.66+ / 4.75+ 24.76 2.39.62 . 12.31 Emma Fredriksson, Taby IS 20augd1 2 1552 Nykoping 6.8 +1.7
3.532  Emelie Arvidsson, Hammarby IF 23aprg7 3 Stra 20-21. 5 12.32 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota 25sep92 4 14A Goteborg/U 8.7 +09
18.83+ 1.56 7.56 29.30+ / 4.96w 24.04 2:35.76 12.36 Emilia Segerdahl, IF Géta 12feb91 2 15  Stockholm/S 17.9 +13
12.38 Julia Mlakar, IF Gota 10feb90 1 16  Stockholm/S 15.9 0.0
12.39 Gladys Bamane, Sparvéigens FK 20sep89 1 17h3 Sollentuna 27.5 +1.2
12.39 Josephine Ekholm, Huddinge AIS 5nov91 2 15s1 Nykdping 6.8 +1.4
12.41 Mia Axelsson, IFK Kristinehamn 2feb91 3 15  Stockholm/S 17.9 +1.3
12.43 Rebecca Eriksson, Sédra Vi IF 240kt91 115 Vérnamo 4.6 -12
12.45 Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF 17dec89 6 17A Goteborg/U 8.7 +04
Medvind / Wind-aided
12.21 Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad 28dec90 117  Klippan 4.6 +4.7
12.22 Kim Petersson, IFK Lund 6sep90 2 17  Klippan 4.6 +4.7
12.23 Julia Mlakar, IF Gota 10feb90 117 Kil 4.6 +3.0
12.29 Caroline Tegel, Trollhdttans SK 11jun90 1 17  Sdvedalen 3.6 +25
12.29 Marine Jonsson, IF Gota 21sep91 115 Kil 4.6 +2.1
12.31 Emelie Svensson, Tanums IF 26aug89 2 17  Sévedalen 3.6 +25
12.40 Erica Pettersson, Kils AIK 30jan90 117 Bords 11. 6 +3.8
12.41 Linda Luts, Ullevi FK 10sep89 2 17 Boras 11. 6 +3.8
12.44 Josefin Rydh, Villstads GIF 16aug90 3 17 Borés 11. 6 +3.8
MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
11.6m Linnéa Collin, IFK Helsingborg 16aprd9 117  Eslév 21. 5 +0.6
11.9m Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF 17jan91 1 15A Eslév 21.5 -12
12.0m Emma Palmér, Malmo Al 5jun90 2 17 Eslov 21. 5 +0.6
12.0m Josefin Magnusson, Sédra Sandby IF 22sep89 3 17  Eslov 21. 5 +0.6
12.0m Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg 11feb92 2 15A Eslov 21.5 -1.2
12.1m Emma Tuvesson, IFK Helsingborg 6mar91 3 15A Eslov 21.5 -1.2
12.2m Lisa Laursen, Héssleholms AIS 21nov92 4 15A Eslév 21.5 -1.2
F17 200 m
24.80 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs FI 11feb92 1 A Enskede 6.9 +0.2
24.82 Linnéa Collin, IFK Helsingborg 16aprd9 117  Leppévaara, FIN 26. 8 -1.0
25.14  Moa Hjelmer, Spéarvagens FK 19jun90 1 17h2 Huddinge 11. 6 +1.9
25.17 Kim Petersson, IFK Lund 6sep90 2 Sollentuna 28.5 -05
25.20 Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF 4feb90 hep17  Falun 2.9 +041
25.23 Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF 17dec89 1 17h6 Goteborg/U 9.7 +09
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25.25
25.33
25.33
25.34

25.40
25.46
25.49
25.51
25.55
25.58
25.62
25.65
25.65
25.67

Gladys Bamane, Sparvédgens FK
Frida Persson, IFK Helsingborg
Marine Jonsson, IF Gota
Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF

Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad
Lotta Lindsén, Turebergs FK

Emelie Svensson, Tanums IF

Julia Mlakar, IF Géta

Natalie Jagerdal, Malmé Al

Elin Ostlund, KFUM Orebro

Ellen Séaw, Stockséters IF

Erica Pettersson, Kils AIK

Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS

Medvind / Wind-aided

25.05
25.15
25.18
25.27
25.52

Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF
Therese Borgquist, IF Udd

Emilia Segerdahl, IF Géta

Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF

Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

24.94
25.08
25.13
25.13
25.23
25.39
25.53
25.58
25.58
25.63

25.65

Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

Gladys Bamane, Sparvagens FK
Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF
Lotta Lindsén, Turebergs FK

Frida Persson, IFK Helsingborg

Erica Pettersson, Kils AIK

Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF

Ellen Sdaw, Stockséters IF

Elin Ostlund, KFUM Orebro

Emilia Segerdahl, IF Géta

Emma Fredriksson, Taby IS

F17 400 m

55.72
55.78
56.09
56.21
56.34
56.95
57.35
57.55
57.71
57.72

57.94
58.48
58.52
58.68
58.72
58.99
59.13

Sofia Hellberg-Jonsén, Hammarby IF
Josefine Kvist,

Moa Hjelmer, Sparvagens FK

Josefin Magnusson, Sédra Sandby IF
Lotta Lindsén, Turebergs FK

Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF

Sofia Thorin, Kils AIK

Julia Léarkert, IFK Liding6

Linnéa Collin, IFK Helsingborg
Josefine Koskinen, Enhérna IF

Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

Johanna Stjernstrom, Hanvikens SK
Emilia Granqvist, Ostersunds GIF
Emelie Rexelius, Malmg Al

Emilia Segerdahl, IF Géta

Lisa Forsberg, Falu IK

Elin Poll4, Gefle IF

20sep89
14dec89
21sep91
240kt91

160kt91
28dec90
11mar90
26aug89
10feb90
7aug89
14feb91
4mar90
30jan90
6apr92

6sep90
17dec89
2jun92
12feb91
17jan91

6sep90
20sep89
17dec89
11mar90
14dec89
30jan90
17jan91
4mar90
14feb91
12feb91

20aug91

17dec89
24nov89
19jun90
22sep89
11mar90
240kt91
30kt89
23mar89
16apr89
31jul89

30maj90
25sep90
27mar90
20jun89
12feb91
4mar89
19jun91
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19
17A
E

E
17A

Sollentuna
Vellinge
Kil
Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Héssleholm

h2 Sollentuna

17A
17
B

Sévedalen
Visterés
Malmé/He
Hallsberg

h2 Sollentuna

17A

17

15
15

17A
s1

17A
17A
17A
15s1

15s1
15

17A

17
18A
17A
17A
16
B
17A
17s1
17
17

17A

Kil
Sétra

Klippan
Karlskrona
Olofstrom
Strémstad
Trelleborg

Malmé/A
Sétra
Karlstad
Sétra
Malmé/A
Karlstad
Vasterés
Karlstad
Visterés
Visterés

Sétra

Leppdvaara, FIN
South Plainfield, NJ
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Nykoping
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S

Huddinge

h1 Sollentuna

16
17A
17A
17
17A

Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Gavle
Kvarnsveden
Gavle
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00 W 0~ ~N WO~ 1o
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IO NN NN
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-0.5
-1.0
+0.6
+0.6

+0.6

+1.6
+1.7
-2.2
+1.8
+1.1
+1.6
+0.6
+1.8

+5.5
+3.2
+3.0
+3.5
+2.3

59.28 Lovisa Lindh, Kongahilla AIK
59.33 Elin Spetz, Sodertélje IF
59.45 Nathalie Tolvers, Hanvikens SK

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
57.04 Paulina Engfors, Hammarby IF
58.27 Emelie Rexelius, Malmo Al

58.60 Lisa Forsberg, Falu IK

58.91 Linda Bergh, Hasselby SK

59.33 Sara Bengtsson, Héasselby SK

F17 800 m

2:08.04  Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

2:11.64  Josefine Koskinen, Enhdrna IF
2:12.52  Maria Westher, Karlskoga Fl
2:13.92  Emmy Stréberg, Falu IK

2:14.17  Sara Sjoquist, Taby IS

2:1419  Jenni Eiremo,

2:14.21  Vendela Mindel6f, Mélarhdjdens 1K
2:14.36  Lisa Forsberg, Falu IK

2:14.66  Emelie Rexelius, Malmé Al
2:15.09  Lovisa Lindh, Kongahélla AIK
2:15.14  Johanna Sandén, Sdvedalens AIK
2:15.22  Nathalie Rohlén, IFK Lidingd
2:15.49  Amanda Brundin, Sdvedalena AIK
2:15.82  Mary Alenbratt, Kongahélla AIK
2:16.08  Annelie Gabriel, IFK Helsingborg
2:16.11  Maria Jangsten, Sdvedalens AIK
2:16.13  Elin Andersson, IFK Lund

2:16.31  Olivia Lindh, Gefle IF

2:16.93  Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK
2:17.06  Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI
Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
2:13.65  Lisa Forsberg, Falu IK

F17 1500 m

4:25.96  Nathalie Rohlén, IFK Lidingd
4:35.76  Sara Sjoqvist, Taby IS

4:36.71  Johanna Sandén, Sévedalens AIK
4:36.76  Maria Westher, Karlskoga FI
4:37.80 Lisa Forsberg, Falu IK

4:40.23  Josefine Koskinen, Enhérna IF
4:41.90 Lovisa Lindh, Kongahdlla AIK
4:42.07 Mary Alenbratt, Kongahélla AIK
4:42.22  Vendela Mindel6f, Mélarhéjdens 1K
4:42.45  Klara Bodinson, IFK Lidingd
4:43.63  Sandra Lundberg, Hasselby SK
4:44.39  Emmy Stréberg, Falu IK

4:45.40  Kajsa Gustafsson, Sdvedalens AIK
4:47.61  Emelie Stenqvist, Hjorten FI
4:48.04  Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

9jul91
7jun90
100kt90

23nov90
20jun89
4mar89
15dec89
10mar89

30majoo
31jul89
30nov90
13jun90
23jan89
89
18jan92
4mar89
20jun89
9jul91

3jan89
19jul90
2sep90
9sep90
7aug90
12apr89
30jun90
20nov91
14jul89
16sep92

4mar89

19jul90
23jan89
3jan89
30nov90
4mar89
31jul89
9jul91
9sep90
18jan92
11jun90

24maj89
13jun90
21nov90
23mar89
16sep92
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4:51.04  Amanda Brundin, Sdvedalens AIK 2sep90 2 17 Angered 26. 8 a
4:51.24  Linda L6vqvist, Hagunda IF 26mar90 6 Uppsala 17. 8 F17 100 m haCk (76’2 cm)
3;22 m}”ﬁ“i&';dsﬁ;?e ISFavedalenS AlK 2125?2;;38 g - Halr?s?ad 2.1 13.98  Ellen Sédw, Stockséters IF 4marg0 117  Nykoping 6.8 +1.0
:52. , ykoping 5.8 . P
45279 Olivia Lindn, Gefle IF 20n0v91 2 Sitra 2.5 14.01 - Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF 4eb%0 217 Nykoping 6.8 +10
’ 14.25 Johanna Riex, Eslovs Al 5sep89 1 17h1 Nykdping 6. 8 +0.8
Inomhus / Indoors 14.26 Fatima Makakala, Hammarby IF 6mar89 3 17 Nykdping 6.8 +1.0
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked 14.36 Frida Linde, Téby IS 19dec90 hep17  Falun 2.9 00
4:38.33  Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd 30maj90 2 17 Visterds 4.3 14.43 Isabelle Eurenius, Sollefted GIF 8okt89 4 17  Nykdping 6.8 +1.0
4:39.74  Mary Alenbratt, Kongahélla AIK 9sep90 3 17  Visterds 4.3 14.67 Emilia Granqvist, Ostersunds GIF 27mar90 3 17 Sollentuna 28. 5 +1.0
4:47.45  Ronja Fjellner, Slagnés IF 22sep89 2 17h1 Visteras 3.3 14.69 Sara Cavretti, KFUM Orebro 9apr90 3 17h1 Nykdping 6.8 +0.8
14.73§ Emma Tuvesson, IFK Helsingborg 6mar91 5 Karlstad 21.6 +1.8
F17 3000 m 14.78 Josefin Svensson, Hjorten Fl 28mar89 hep17  Falun 2.9 00
) 3 o . . 14.81 Andrea Nyback, IK Westmannia 16majo0 4 17h1 Nykdping 6.8 +0.8
10:06.16  Nathalie Rohlén, IFK Lidingd 19ul0 1 Huddinge 1.6 14.87 Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK 14jul89  hepl7 Moss, NOR 17. 6 +0.6
10:08.14 - Johanna Sandén, Savedalens AIK 3jan89 117  Stockholm/S 17.9 14.90 Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad 28dec90 2 17 Hassleholm 29.7 -0.8
10:08.87 Therése SJOSTI'OI'T],F&[LI .|K ) 6]U|89 217 StOCk.hO"T]/S 17. 9 14.98 Emma Stridsberg, IF Gota 21mar90 2 17A Huddinge 11. 6 +1.7
10:09.63  Klara Bodinson, IFK Lidingd 1jund0 2 Huddinge n.6 14.99 Lovisa Lindhe, IFK Kristinghamn 23marg9 117 Karlstad 2.8 -08
10:12.67 Hanna Michaelsson, Ranas 4H 12sep89 3 17 Stockholm/S 7.9 15.04 Heidi Svensson, KFUM Kristinehamn 7maj90 2 17 Angelholm 26. 8 +1.1
10:14.29 - Lisa Larsen, Taby IS 25dec90 3 Huddinge 11. 6 15.05 Anna Hultberg, Katringholms SK 21apr89 3 17h3 Nykoping 5.8 +09
10:20.29 Sangira Lundberg, Hasselby SK 24maj89 3 17 Leppdvaara, FIN 26. 8 15.08 Paulina Engfors, Hammarby IF 23n0v90 hep17  Sitra 20.5 -06
10:27.29 - Maria Westher, Kariskoga Fl 30nova0 216 Stockholm/S 17.9 15.09 Sanna Diinesius, Ostersunds GIF 27apr89 4 17h4 Nykoping 5.8 +1.5
10:29.18  Kajsa Gustafsson, Savedalens AIK 21nove0 2 17 Savedalen 4.6 15.15 Sanna Jansson, KFUM Orebro 22apr89 5 17  Stockholm/S 16. 9 +0.7
10:39.46 Emelie Stenqvist, Hjorten Fl 23mar89 6 Sollentuna 26. 5
10:47.51 Sandra Sodergren, FIF Gnistan 26iul89 4 Halmstad 2. 7 15.15 Anna-Karin Barchéus, Boden Fl 24jan89 3 17B Gavle 23.7 +1.9
10:50.71 Evelina Ménssgon, Malmé Al 28n4a189 417  Stockholm/S 17.9 1515 Malin Dahistrom, Géteborgs KIK 26aug89 117 Goteborg/S 2. 8
10:51.23 Maria Sandstrom, Malmo Al 3jun90 117 Vérnamo 25. 6 . o . )
10:52.30 Josefine Berggren, Osthammars Fl 7sep89 5 17  Stockholm/S 17. 9 Okanda vindforhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions ,
10:54.0n  Angelica Wiklund, IKS Umea 25an91  3€  Umed 21. 6 14.76§ Josefine Kvist 24nov83 118  Hillsborough, NJ 11.5
10:54.22 Sara Sjdquist, Taby IS 23jan89 6 17  Stockholm/S 17. 9 14.76§  Kvist 118 South Plainfield, NJ  27. 5
10:56.64 Linn Nilsson, Halle IF 150k90 5 16 Stockholm/S 17. 9 14.84§  Kvist 118 Hillsborough, NJ 4.5
11:00.16  Karin Svensson, Ullevi FK 17190 7 17  Nyképing 6. 8 14.908  Kuist 418 South Plainfield, NJ  c3. 6
11:02.75 Ida Ivarsson, Malilla-Mérlunda SKI 9aug89 8 17 Nykdping 6. 8 ]3332 m:} ] ]gp; flﬁ;’stgoffdgﬂe'ﬁbm 3: g
11:04.7m Maria Biesert, IFK Véxjo 12sep90 2 17  Karlshamn 18. 6 15.10§ Kuist 1 182 Hilsborough, NJ 45
F17 1500 m hinder (76,2 cm) Medvind / Wind-aided
14.42 Andrea Nyback, IK Westmannia 16majo0 117 Vasterds 28. 7 +29
4:58.00 Maria Westher, Karlskoga FI 30nov90 117 Leppdvaara, FIN 26. 8 14.42 Sanna Jansson, KFUM Orebro 22apr89 2 17 Vésterds 28. 7 +29
4:58.08 Klara Bodinson, IFK Lidingd 11jun90 2 17 Leppdvaara, FIN 26. 8 14.98 Lovisa Lindhe, IFK Kristinehamn 23mar89 3 17 \Visterés 28. 7 +29
4:58.69  Nathalie Rohlén, IFK Lidingd 19jul90 1 17 Huddinge 9.6 14.98 Emma Stridsberg, IF Géta 21mar90 117 Kil 4.6 +2.1
5:01.37  Olivia Lindh, Gefle IF 20nov91 1 15 Stockholm/S 16. 9
5:02.99 Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI 16sep92 1 14 Boden 19. 8 .
5:04.42  Hanna Erlandsson, Savedalens AIK 22mar91 115 Nykdping 4.8 F17 100 m héck (84,0 cm)
5:07.95 Kajsa Gustafsson, Sévedalens AlK 21nov90 117  Sévedalen 3.6
5:10.25  Josefine Berggren, Osthammars Fl 7sep89 317 Goteborg/U 7.7 14.73 Emma Tuvesson, IFK Helsingborg 6mar91 5 Karlstad 21.6 +1.8
5:10.38  Emma Jansson, Ludvika FFI 17jul91 3 15  Stockholm/S 16. 9 14.90 Fatima Makakala, Hammarby IF 6mar89 4 Sétra 25.5 +16
5:10.60 Johanna Olsson, Téaby IS 13feh91 4 15  Stockholm/S 16. 9 14.96 Sara Cavretti, KFUM Orebro 9apr90 1 Huddinge 6.6 +1.0
. . . 15.05 Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF 4febh90 1 Trelleborg 25.5 -16
5:12.46  Ida Ivarsson, Mélilla-Mérlunda SKI 9aug89 317  Nykdping 4.8 15.32 Johanna Riex, Eslévs Al 5sep89 1 Norrkdping 25. 5 -17
5:14.92  Ida Verwijst, Upsala IF 12un89 1 Siitra_ 25. 5 15.63 Ellen Bjorklund, IFK Lund 24jan90 1 Olofstrom 2.5 00
5:21.65  Maria Jangsten, Savedalens AIK 12apr89 3 17 Kungdlv 2.6 15.87 Jessica Robson, Jarvso IF 14jan89 3 Huntington Beach,CA  25. 3 +0.2
5:22.26  Elin Borglund,UIIew.FK 12n_ov91 6 17 Goteborg/U 7.7 15.95 Angelica Engberg, Hisselby SK 160kt89 3 B Norrtilje 3.7 -05
5:24.54  Anna Jansson, Ludvika FFI 17jul91 5 15 Stockholm/S 16. 9 15.97 Tove Karlsson, FI Kalmarsund 7jul91 4 Norrkoping 25.5 -17
5:25.31  Sofia Borg, Lidkdpings IS Napréd 3 17 Savedalen 3.6 16.10  Linn Asplin, Bollnds FIK 2aug20 1 Hudiksvall 15.8 +1.0
5:25.49  Martina Welén, Vasteras FK 21jan90 6 17  Nykoping 4. 8
5:27.53  Emma Dahl, Ullevi FK 2majo1 6 15 Nykdping 4.8
5:27.59  Karolin Ohisson, IFK Tumba 29aug91 2 15 Huddinge 9.6
5:28.52  Evelina Mansson, Malmd Al 28maj89 2 17  Stockholm/S 16. 9
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Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions

14.76 Josefine Kvist

14.76  Kvist
14.84  Kuvist
1490  Kuvist
14.97  Kvist
1499  Kuvist
15.10  Kvist
15.26  Kvist
Meavind / Wind-aided

15.16 Tove Karlsson, FI Kalmarsund
15.39 Elin Falegérd, IFK Véxjo

15.66 Lisa Nystrom, FI Kalmarsund
15.92 Elsa Salomonsson, FI Kalmarsund
16.76 Frida Simfors, IK Hakarpspojkarna

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
15.4m Erika Brandt, MéIndals AIK
15.6m Tove Karlsson, FI Kalmarsund

F17 300 m hack (76,2 cm)

42.32 Frida Persson, IFK Helsingborg
42.70 Sanna Jansson, KFUM Orebro

43.06 Sara Svensson, Hassleholms AlS
43.12 Frida Linde, Taby IS

43.59 Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

43.65 Emilia Granqvist, Ostersunds GIF
44.07 Moa Hjelmer, Sparvédgens FK

44.58 Josefin Magnusson, Sédra Sandby IF
4476 Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

44.78 Ellinor Rosenqvist, Norrkdpings FIK

44.95 Lisa Linnell, Ljungby FIK

45.20 Izehi lleso, Ullevi FK

45.21 Louise Olsson, IFK Helsingborg
45.29 Josefin Svensson, Hjorten Fl
4551 Désirée Lundqvist, Ostersunds GIF
45.65 Samia Adan, Hasselby SK

45.73 Sara Wallin, Hasselby SK

45.76 Emma Palmér, Malmd Al

45.77 Frida Simfors, IK Hakarpspojkarna
45.86 Lotta Lindsén, Turebergs FK

F17 400 m hick (76,2 cm)

59.62 Frida Persson, IFK Helsingborg
61.43 Josefine Kvist, )

61.80 Sanna Jansson, KFUM Orebro
62.49 Emilia Granqvist, Ostersunds GIF
64.86 Sofia Oberg, IFK Lidingd

65.29 Ronja Fjellner, Slagnés IF

65.68 Frida Simfors, IK Hakarpspojkarna
67.12 Sara Wallin, Hasselby SK

67.89 Sofie Erenldf, Gefle IF

68.07 Tove Selberg, IK Tiwaz

24nov89

7jul91
28mar91
31dec89
5maj90
8mar91

17eb92
7jul91

14dec89
22apr89
15majo1
19dec90
4feh90
27mar90
19jun90
22sep89
30maj90
14jul89

30apr91
19jul89
12jan90
28mar89
28jun90
27jan90
7jul89
5jun90
8mar91
11mar90

14dec89
24nov89
22apr89
27mar90
30maj90
22sep89
8mar91
7jul89
8jul89
2jun89

172

N — — —

N = BN

A2 D WWN = =N = —_

N2 L WRBRWaON

— = NN N = W=D

18  Hillsborough, NJ

18  South Plainfield, NJ

18  Hillsborough, NJ

18  South Plainfield, NJ
18h1 South Plainfield, NJ

18h3 Hillshorough, NJ
18h2 Hillsborough, NJ

18h3 South Plainfield, NJ

Kalmar
Kalmar
Kalmar
Kalmar
Kalmar

Stenungsund
Skruv

17 Nykdping

17 Nykdping

15 Nykdping

16 Stockholm/S
16 Stockholm/S
17  Leppdvaara, FIN
16 Stockholm/S
17  Leppdvaara, FIN
17B Goteborg/U

17 Nykdping

15 Nykdping
17A Goteborg/U
17 Vérnamo
17 Stockholm/S
16  Stockholm/S
1752 Nykdping
17B Goteborg/U
17  Héssleholm
15h2 Stockholm/S
17A Visterds

17  Thessaloniki, GRE

18A South Plainfield, NJ

B Karlstad
Gavle
Huddinge
Gavle
Kalmar

B Satra
Gévle
Linképing
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OO OWNOONNOT N

00 ~ 00 © 00 W W o o o

~NO N0 WWOWo N

+3.4
+3.4
+4.1
+4.1
+3.4

-0.1
+1.2

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
64.6m Lovisa Lindh, Kongahélla AIK

66.0m Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrképings FIK
67.2m Tilda Wendefors, Alingsas IF

F17 Hojd

Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer

Stina Ekholm, Ullevi FK

Linnéa Warvne, Ullevi FK

Sandra Liljegren, Vittsjo GIK

My Nordstrém, IK Tiwaz

Ellen Bjorklund, IFK Lund

Adina Engstrém, MéIndals AIK
Frida Linde, Taby IS

Sara Arwald, IK Pallas

Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK

_;_L_L_._k_a_a_a_._.
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Victoria Dronsfield, IF Gota

Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

Simona Geries, IF Skade

Sofia Kask, IFK Lund

Madeleine Serenhov, IFK Liding
Stina Blomqvist, Hokensas UR
Camilla Lof, IK Orient

Lisa Linnell, Ljungby FIK
Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI
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1.68 Johanna Hellgren, Balsta IK

Skoltévling / School meet
1.68  Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl

Inomhus / Indoors

1.75  Sara Arwald, IK Pallas

1.74 My Nordstrém, IK Tiwaz

1.73  Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

1.73  Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

1.71  Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad
1.71  Victoria Dronsfield, IF Gota

1.70  Sofia Kask, IFK Lund

1.70  Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrképings FIK
1.70  Jenny Fridstrom, Goteborgs KIK
1.69  Karin Andersson, KFUM Orebro

1.69  Stina Blomqvist, Hokensas UR
1.68  Malin Dijnér, MéIndals AIK

1.68  Ase Thorsen, IK Lerum Fl

1.68  Moa Thorstensson, Sparvigens FK

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN

Inomhus / Indoors
1.68  Mari Klaup, Orgryte IS

9jul91
14jul89
28apr92

1apr92
17mar89
24mar91
3jun9t
21apr90
24jan90
12aug90
19dec90
16maj90
14jul89

6jun91
4feb90
7jun89
1apr89
14jul9
11mar91
190kt90
30aprat
11feb92
16sep92

27dec92

111eb92

16majo0
21apr90
6sep90
4feb90
28dec90
6jun91
1apr89
14jul89
4feb91
22sep89

11mar91
20apr90

10nov89
16sep90

27feb90
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B Stenungsund
B Stenungsund
Mariestad

Stenungsund
Nykdping
Borés

Bords
Norrképing
Lund

Véxjo
Huddinge
Eslov

Lerum

Kil
Nykdping
Gévle
Helsingborg
Sétra
Lidkoping
Uddevalla
Villstad
Sétra

Gavle

Viésterds

Pajulahti, FIN

Malmdo/A
Viésteras
Malmdo/A
Nykdping
Karlskrona
Viésteras
Malmé/A
Nykdping
Goteborg/FH
Eskilstuna

Viésterds
Goteborg/FH
Géteborg/Sc
Viésteras

Goteborg/Sc

20.

20.
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F17 Stav

3.70  Anna Nilson, Malmé Al

3.61  Hanna Péhlsson, Malmé Al

3.61  Petra Olsen, Malmé Al

3.57  Linda Carlsson, IK Ymer

3.57  Cecilia Horak, Sévedalens AIK
3.55 Amanda Forsman, Skellefted AlK
3.53  Sara Eriksson, KA 2 IF

3.50 Malin Dahlstrém, Géteborgs KIK
3.50 Victoria Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo
3.48 Natalie Busk, Malm¢ Al

3.48  Hedvig Samuelsson, Fl Kalmarsund
3.47  Madeleine Nilsson, Kvarnsvedens GolF
3.40  Angelica Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo

3.38  Sophie Lewin, Malmé Al

3.35  Erika Drageryd, KFUM Orebro

3.30 Nathalie Kogut-Rosberg, Malmo Al
3.28  Sara Lindholm, Bollnds FIK

3.26  Sophie Jensen, Malmé Al

3.25  Sofie Almqvist, Skellefted AIK

3.20  Frida Engstrém, MdlIndals AIK

Inomhus / Indoors

3.82  Petra Olsen, Malmg Al

3.72  Natalie Busk, Malmg Al

3.59 Linda Carlsson, IK Ymer

3.59  Cecilia Hérak, Savedalens AIK

3.52  Madeleine Nilsson, Kvarnsvedens GolF
3.50  Malin Dahlstrém, Géteborgs KIK
3.40  Sophie Lewin, Malmo Al

3.40 Angelica Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo
3.34  Moa Thorstensson, Sparvagens FK
3.33  Maria Ludvigsson, Vésteras FK

3.32  Sophie Jensen, Malmé Al

3.26  Antonia Fagerberg, Vasterds FK
3.26  Linnea Neldemo, Kvarnsvedens GolF
3.20  Sara Olofsson, Malmé Al

F17 Langd

6.10  Johanna Nilsson, KFUM Kristianstad
5.89  Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds Fl
5.84  Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs FI
5.83  Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

5.82  Malin Olsson, Malmé Al

5.73  Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
5.69 Julia Lérkert, IFK Lidingd

5.65 Sara Arwald, IK Pallas

5.63 Fatima Makakala, Hammarby IF
5.60 Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF

5.59  Frida Linde, Taby IS

5.55  Emilia Segerdahl, IF Gota
5.53  Erika Brandt, MéIndals AIK
5.53  Elina Palmqvist, Hagunda IF
5.52  Emma Fredriksson, Taby IS

5jan91
16jul89
20kt90
22jun90
8jan90
28apr90
40kt91
26aug89
4jul90
2jul91

20sep91
7sep90
8jul93
9maj89
31julg9
23jund9
17apr91
5apr92
6jun90
12aug90

20kt90
2jul91
22jun90
8jan90
7sep90
26aug89
9maj89
8jul93
16sep90
8jan89

5apr92
130kt91
26mar91
8jan92

28dec90
31mar91
11feb92
160kt91
24aug90
2maj92
23mar89
16majo0
6mar89
4feh90

19dec90
12feb91
17feb92

5jun91
20aug91
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Nykoping
Vellinge
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Nykdping
Nykdping
Nykoping
Kalmar
Helsingborg

Nykoping
Kvarnsveden
Villstad
Helsingborg
Hallsberg
Halmstad
Falun
Vellinge
Skellefted
Nykoping

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Vasterés
Visterds
Falun
Malmé/A
Malmé/A
Véxjo
Sétra
Viésteras

Karlskrona
Visterés
Falun
Malmo

Nykoping
Stenungsund
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Thessaloniki, GRE
Goteborg/U
Nykoping
Vérnamo
Karlskrona

Falun

Huddinge
Kil
Goteborg/U
Nykoping

2 15Q Goteborg/U
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+0.6
+1.8
+0.6
+1.5
+1.9
-0.5
+0.9
+0.6
+1.3
-1.0

+0.3
-0.4
+1.2
+1.2
-0.4

5.52  Johanna Froode, IF Udd

5.50 Andrea Nybéck, IK Westmannia
5.49 Linda Bergh, Hasselby SK

5.49 Isabelle Eurenius, Sollefted GIF
5.46  Johanna Riex, Eslévs Al

5.46  Ellen Bjorklund, IFK Lund
5.46  Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer

Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions
5.76  Josefine Kvist

5.66 Kvist
5.63 Kvist
5.59 Kvist
Medvind / Wind-aided

5.92  Julia Lérkert, IFK Lidingd

5.74  Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
5.54  Johanna Riex, Esldvs Al

5.52  Nicole Méllerberg, Malmo Al
5.48  Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer

Inomhus / Indoors

5.91  Malin Olsson, Malmo Al

5.88  Sara Arwald, IK Pallas

5.82  Julia Lérkert, IFK Lidingd

5.81  Kim Petersson, IFK Lund

5.73  Isabelle Eurenius, Sollefted GIF
5.70 Linda Bergh, Hasselby SK

5.63 Fatima Makakala, Hammarby IF
5.55  Emma Fredriksson, Téby IS
5.53  Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK
5.53  Hanna Tjernell, SolK Hellas

5.53  Elina Palmqvist, Hagunda IF
5.52  Josefine Kvist,

5.50 Mikaela Koller, Bromma IF
5.48 Emma Palmér, Malmé Al
5.48  Hanna Pettersson, IFK Véxjo
5.46  Ellen Bjérklund, IFK Lund

Obekriéftat / Not confirmed
Inomhus / Indoors
5.56  Josefine Kvist,

F17 Tresteg

12.65 lzehi lleso, Ullevi FK

12.32 Maria Augutis, Ullevi FK

12.00 Rebecca Strand, Filipstads IF
11.85 Frida Linde, Taby IS

11.73 Malin Olsson, Malmd Al

11.70 Sara Olsson, IK Finish

11.65 Mikaela Laurén, Ullevi FK

11.61 Amanda Wegerman, Vésteras FK
11.54 Karin Larsson, Ullevi FK

11.50 Johanna Bertilsson, Strands IF

5sep90
16majo0
15dec89
80kt89
5sep89

24jan90
1apr92

24nov89

23mar89
2maj92
5sep89
19jul92
1apr92

24aug90
16maj90
23mar89
6sep90
80kt89
15dec89
6mar89
20aug91
14jul89
30jul89

5jun91
24nov89
24apr91
5jun90
22feb91
24jan90

24nov89

19jul89
29aug90
1dec89
19dec90
24aug90
17jan90
15jun90
21sep91
13feb90
26nov89
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17Q2 Nykoping

16
17

Stockholm/S
Sollentuna

17Q1 Goteborg/U
17Q2 Nykdping

17
14

17
17

17
17

17

Nykdping
Villstad

South Plainfield, NJ
Hillsborough, NJ
South Plainfield, NJ
Hillsborough, NJ

Leppdvaara, FIN
Goteborg/U
Trelleborg

Lund
Géteborg/U

Malmé/A
Malmdo/A
Sétra
Viésteras
Bollnés
Sétra
Sétra
Sétra
Eskilstuna

Q2 Sétra

Visterés

New York, NY
Sétra
Malmdo/A
Goteborg/FH
Malmdo/A

New York, NY

Sévedalen
Géteborg/U
Nykdping
Stockholm/S
Nykdping
Stockholm/S
Sévedalen
Nykdping
Nykdping
Hudiksvall

S
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11.
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11.
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+0.8
+0.3
-0.1
+1.2
+0.4

+0.9
-0.8

+2.5
+3.1
+3.5
+3.2
+2.4

+0.2
+1.2
+1.5
+1.7
+0.9
+1.6
+1.9
+1.4
+1.3

0.0



Sophie Jensen, Malmo Al

Hanna Tjernell, SolK Hellas

Ellen Bjorklund, IFK Lund

Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds Fl
Annie Brickman, Kongahélla AIK
Kristin Bjérkman, IF Géta

Malin Andersson, Habo FIF-04
Caroline Karlsson, IK Orient
Jenny Antonsson, Arla IF

Sara Stanley, Bromma IF

Caroline Hellgren, IF Kville

Medvind / Wind-aided

11.96
11.82
11.76
11.26
11.24

Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF
Mikaela Laurén, Ullevi FK
Karin Larsson, Ullevi FK
Lovisa Lindh, Kongahalla AIK
Caroline Hellgren, IF Kville

Inomhus / Indoors

Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

Malin Olsson, Malmo Al

Ellen Bjorklund, IFK Lund

Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds FI
Sara Olsson, IK Finish

Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF
Karin Larsson, Ullevi FK

Moa Hedstrém, Gefle IF

Lovisa Gérlin, GolF Tjalve

Hanna Pettersson, IFK Véxjé

F17 Kula (3,0 kg)

14.75

Matilda Gunnarsson, Vasterds FK
Teres Christensson, Trollhdttans SK
Sandra Andersson, KFUM Arvika
Hanna Erlandsson, Hovslétts IK
Amanda Oberg, IF Géta

Victoria Johansson, Norrkdpings FIK
Elin Jarenfors, Tanums IF

Victoria Jodng, IFK Trelleborg

Karin Andersson, KFUM Orebro
Sanne Petersson, IK Pallas

Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK
Emma Wallin, Kungsdngens SK
Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

Rebecka Holmqvist, MdIndals AIK
Sandra Hockerstrand, Hammarby IF
Erica Lundbladh, KA 2 IF

Hanna Bjérkvik, Hovslatts IK

Malin Wiberg, FI Kalmarsund
Johanna Larsson, Filipstads IF
Michelle Nilsson, Heleneholms IF

5apr92
30jul89
24jan90
31mar91
25jan91
15jul91
7jul90
28maj90
50kt91
30nov90

10apr89

160kt91
15jun90
13feb90

9jul91
10apr89

160kt91
24aug90
24jan90
31mar91
17jan90
240kt91
13feb90
40kt89
24aug89

22feb91

25jan90
22feb89
25mar90
29apr90
31jul90
1jun90
26mar89
170ct89
22sep89
170kt89

14jul89
5feb90
210kt91
26jan89
11maj90
27sep91
13apr92
23mar89
13feb92
22feb91

176

14

W N WA NW 02—
-
3

—_ AN
—_
]

15
17
15

NN =S =2 BN Wo =

17

N

15

—“ NN BN = =W
—
(2]

hep17
114
115

Helsingborg
Sétra
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Karlstad
Nykdping
Stockholm/S
Nykoping
Nykoping

Stockholm/S

Trelleborg
Borés
Nykoping
Motala
Angered

Vasterés
Malmé/A
Malmé/A
Vésterds
Viésteras
Malmé/A

17Q1 Vésteras
17Q2 Vésteras

Viésteras

Malmé/A

Leppévaara, FIN
Leppdvaara, FIN
Arvika
Jonkoping
Goteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Nykdping
Stockholm/S
Nykoping
Malmé/S-K

Moss, NOR
Goteborg/U
Karlstad
Halmstad
Enskede
Nykdping
Goteborg/U
Lerum
Arvika
Angelholm

N N

N
RS OOTwWOIN W

)
o

o U1 0o OO U1

00 0 WO NWWoD®

WWW—=WwWwMN - W

—_

~ 00 © 0 W~ O WO

O ~NO1 N0 O NN

+1.0
-0.6

+0.6
+0.7
+0.6
+1.7
+0.1
+1.5
+0.9

+3.4
+3.1
+2.7
+2.9
+3.4

Inomhus / Indoors

14.59
13.83
13.54
13.27
13.16
13.06
12.99
12.89
12.84
12.80

Sandra Andersson, KFUM Arvika
Elin Jarenfors, Tanums IF

Karin Andersson, KFUM Orebro
Rebecka Holmavist, MéIndals AIK
Malin Wiberg, FI Kalmarsund
Frida Linde, Taby IS

Emma Wallin, Kungséngens SK
Sanne Petersson, IK Pallas

Anna Wessman, IFK Véxjo

Erica Lundbladh, Kongahdlla AIK

F17 Kula (4,0 kg)

11.90
11.88
11.79
11.52
11.40
11.32
11.20
11.02
10.98
10.88

Hanna Erlandsson, Hovslatts IK
Sanne Petersson, IK Pallas

Sandra Andersson, KFUM Arvika
Amanda Oberg, IF Géta

Anna Wessman, IFK Véxjo

Victoria Johansson, Norrkdpings FIK
Teres Christensson, Trollhattans SK
Matilda Gunnarsson, Vasteras FK
Elin Jarenfors, Tanums |F

Erika Drageryd, KFUM Orebro

Inomhus / Indoors

11.43
11.25

Elin Jarenfors, Tanums IF
Teres Christensson, Trollhdttans SK

F17 Diskus (1,0 k)

42.37
4115
40.28
39.18
38.99
37.85
37.49
36.89
36.83
36.50

36.15
35.42
34.81
34.79
34.32
34.28
33.87
33.80

Elisabeth Bransgard, Fjugesta IF
Sandra Andersson, KFUM Arvika
Matilda Gunnarsson, Vasteras FK
Frida Akerstrém, Nyndshamns FK
Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

Hanna Erlandsson, Hovslatts IK
Rebecka Holmavist, MéIndals AIK
Teres Christensson, Trollhdttans SK
Sarah Lindberg, SK Bore

Anna Wessman, IFK Vaxjo

Sanne Petersson, IK Pallas
Alexandra Axell, IK Lerum Fl
Amanda Oberg, IF Gota
Joanna Nydén, Wedevags IF
Emelie Olofsson, IF Vingarna

Johanna Sandberg, Haparanda SK/Taktik

Sara Cronsioe, Esldvs Al
Elin Sundlof, Glanshammars IF
Johanna Lundmark, Sédra Vi IF
Simona Geries, IF Skade

25mar90
26mar89
22sep89
26jan89
23mar89
19dec90
5feb90
170kt89
90kt89
27sep91

29apr90
170kt89
25mar90
31jul90
90kt89
1jun90
22feb89
25jan90
26mar89
31jul89

26mar89
22feb89

15jan89
25mar90
25jan90
29nov90
210kt91
29apr90
26jan89
22feb89
2mar89
90kt89

170kt89
29nov89
31jul90
27nov89
17jul89
28jun89
28dec90
11jul89
7feh89
7jun89
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Géteborg/FH
Malmdo/A
Viésteras
Goteborg/FH
Vésterds
Orebro
Falun
Viésterés
Vaxjo

Lerum

Jonképing
Glostrup, DEN
Arvika
Karlstad
Vaxjo
Stenungsund
Karlstad/M
Viasterés
Mariestad
Hallsberg

Karlstad
Goteborg/FH

Kil
Eskilstuna
Viésterds
Sollentuna
Arvika
Stockholm/S
Nykdping
Stockholm/S
Arvika

Véxjo

Géteborg/U
Sévedalen
Géteborg/U
Visterds/Ap
Stockholm/S
Luled

Eslov

Gavle
Kalmar
Gavle

10.12

22.1
25. 2

26. 3
2.12

21. 2
21.1
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F17 Slagga (4,0 kg)

47.56 Joanna Nydén, Wedevégs IF
47.00 Petra Oberg, Nykopings BIS
46.94 Linda Drougge, Ranas 4H
45.63 Jennifer Hoglund, Gefle IF
4415 Nike Hermans, Huddinge AIS
42.28 Julia Mlakar, IF G6ta

42.28 Anna Jonasson, SK Bore
4216 Ida Johansson, Iggesunds SK
41.96 Emelie Olofsson, IF Vingarna
41.57 Caroline Piri, Huddinge AlIS

41.19 Linn Jonsson, IFK Strémsund

40.44 Sandra Hallberger, Svenljunga IK
40.30 Amanda Eriksson, Kils AIK

39.96 Maria Augutis, Ullevi FK

39.91 Nathalie Heinonen, IFK Mérsta
39.78 Sandra Andersson, KFUM Arvika
39.19 Linda Johansson, IK Orient

37.52 Sofie Lindqvist, Wedevags IF

37.29 Victoria Johansson, Norrkdpings FIK
36.75 Maja Unander, Sundsvalls FI

F17 Spjut (600 g)

52.97 Ellinor Widh, IK Pallas

50.49 Anna Wessman, IFK Véxjo

43.20 Sarah Lindberg, SK Bore

42.45 Josefine Westelindh, Angelholms IF
42.31 Tina Olsson, IFK Véxjo

41.55 Matilda Gunnarsson, Vasterds FK
39.13 Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrképings FIK
38.92 Jennifer Tarberg, Sollefted GIF
38.91 Simona Geries, IF Skade

38.86 Malin Andersson, IK Orient

38.57 Sofia Eriksson, SolK Hellas
38.41 Sofie Linnér, Sollefted GIF
37.89 Frida Linde, Taby IS

37.39 Linnea Aruvald, Savedalens AIK
37.33 Amanda Oberg, IF Géta

36.91 Madeléne Polfors, IFK Marsta
36.78 Angelica Roos, MdIndals AIK
36.77 Eleonore Larsson, Gefle IF
36.58 Jannica Nilsson, Eslévs Al
36.26 Elisabeth Hoglund, IF Gota

EJ SVENSK MEDBORGARE / NON-SWEDISH CITIZEN
38.12 Mari Klaup, Orgryte IS

27nov89
12jan89
9dec90
22mar90
24maj90
10feb90
210kt91
19feb89
17jul89
21jul91

15feb92
21sep91
3jun90
29aug90
28aug89
25mar90
24nov90
8jun91
1jun90
11jun90

29sep90
90kt89
2mar89
14jun90
24jan89
25jan90
14jul89
3jul90
7jun89
11sep89

16apr89
26sep90
19dec90
30aug90

31jul90

2maj90
15apr89
26aug90
26maj89
19feb90

271eb90
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217
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222
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117
com

117
6 17
com

917
6 16

S N N
—
~

17
16

17
17

16

=B =2 20NN =

16

Nykoping
Nykoping
Sétra

Sétra/K
Goteborg/S-K
Bottnaryd
Torshy

Timra
Nykoping
Huddinge

Strémsund
Trands
Torshy
Goteborg/S-K
Rimbo
Nykoping
Uddevalla
Vésterds/Ap
Nykoping
Sétra

Karlskrona
Nykoping
Arvika
Angelholm
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Mannheim, GER
Timréd

Gévle

Olofstrém

Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Taby
Sévedalen
Goteborg/U
Mérsta
Stenungsund
Stockholm/S
Eslov
Stockholm/S

Savedalen
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F17 Sjukamp (100 m hack, hajd, kula, 200 m / lingd, spjut, 800 m)

5.928

5.906

5.445

5.435

5.316

5.037

4.830

4.796

4.684

4.614

4.461

4.402

4.359

4.286

4.286

4.255

4.235

4104

3.999

3.971m Emelie Sjédahl, Motala AIF

3.926

Ellinor Rosenquist, Norrkdpings FIK 14jul89
14.87+1.70 12.89 26.86+ / 5.31+ 33.28 2:16.93
Frida Linde, Taby IS 19dec90
14.36+1.68 12.12 25.79+ / 5.34+ 37.13 2:26.79
Elin Westerlund, KA 2 IF 4feb90
14.76+1.68 10.28 25.20+ / 5.60+20.03 2:27.33
Josefin Svensson, Hjorten Fl 28mar89
14.78+ 1.65 11.57 26.06+ / 5.37+ 28.59 2:35.18
Malin Wiberg, FI Kalmarsund 23mar89
15.25+ 1.52 12.63 26.00+ / 5.09+ 30.97 2:30.98
Andrea Nybéck, IK Westmannia 16majo0
15.01+1.56 9.07 26.52+ / 5.31+30.26 2:34.87
Alexandra Axell, IK Lerum Fl 29n0v89
16.31+ 1.48 12.22 27.42+ / 4.79+ 31.64 2:34.65
Simona Geries, IF Skade 7jun89
15.48+1.62 11.11 27.73+ / 5.09+ 37.50 3:09.11
Elisabeth Hoglund, IF Géta 19feb90
15.67+1.50 11.65 29.13+ / 4.52+ 34.08 2:36.39
Lovisa Lindhe, IFK Kristinehamn 24mar89
15.44+1.61 9.07 27.47+ / 5.02+ 19.84 2:36.03

Erika Drageryd, KFUM Orebro 31julgg
17.57+1.51 11.89 28.48+ / 4.91+24.32 2.36.35
Kristina Eriksson, Rands 4H 23jul89
15.45+1.58 10.14 26.85+ / 5.40+25.25 brot

Sara Cavretti, KFUM Orebro 9apr90
15.18+1.51 8.77 27.93+ / 4.81+19.86 2:37.06
Anna Hultberg, Katrineholms SK 21apr89
15.55+1.59 8.66 26.88+ / 4.61+18.25 2:44.63
Linnéa Aruvald, Savedalens AIK 30aug90
17.85+1.47 9.83 27.72+ / 4.73+ 34.90 2:46.05
Mia Callenberg, IK Lerum FI 24feb89
16.26+ 1.37 11.36 27.66+ / 4.84+ 21.00 2:42.02
Angelica Engberg, Hasselby SK 160kt89
15.44+1.50 7.39 27.00+ / 4.92+ 15.76 2:33.25
Malin Dahlstrom, Goteborgs KIK 26aug89
16.86+ 1.49 8.57 27.16+ / 5.28+ 18.79 2:50.88
Jane Runesson, FIF Gnistan 12maj90
15.75+1.51 9.54 28.72+ / 4.64+ 14.56 2:42.60
7nov90
17.3m+1.45 10.56 28.6m+ / 4.70+27.59 2:57.0m

Jessica Robson, Jarvso IF 14jan89
16.34+ 1.59 10.15 29.36+ / 4.82+ 19.85 3:12.84
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Moss, NOR
Falun

Falun

Falun
Lerum
Falun
Uddevalla
Falun

Falun

Lerum

Hallsberg
Enkdping
Hallsberg
Falun
Falun
Lerum
Falun
Lerum
Karlskrona

Motala

Falun

27-28.

23-24.

22-23.

23-24.

27-28.

2- 3.

27-28.

19-20.

27-28.



Flickor 15 - fodda 1991-

F15100 m

12.03 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl 11feb92
12.14 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF 160kt91
12.27 Elin Ostlund, KFUM Orebro 14feb91
12.28 Hanna Adriansson, Wéarnamo SK 10nov92
12.29 Marine Jonsson, IF Géta 21sep91
12.30 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg 11feb92
12.31 Emma Fredriksson, Taby 1S 20aug91
12.32 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota 25sep92
12.36 Emilia Segerdahl, IF Gota 12feb91
12.39 Josephine Ekholm, Huddinge AIS 5nov91

12.41 Mia Axelsson, IFK Kristinehamn 2feb91

12.43 Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF 240kt91
12.52 Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF 17jan91
12.56 Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds Fl 31mar91
12.57 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd 2jun92
12.60 Sara Svensson, Héssleholms AIS 15maj91
12.60 Emma Tuvesson, IFK Helsingborg 6mar91
12.61 Erika Brandt, MéIndals AIK 17feb92
12.63 Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS 6apr92
12.63 Sofie Eriksson, Malmd Al 10feb92
Medvind / Wind-aided

12.29 Marine Jonsson, IF Géta 21sep91
12.50 Sofie Eriksson, Malmd Al 10feh92
MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING

Tvivelaktig tidtagning / Doubtful timing

11.9m Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF 17jan91
12.0m Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg 11feb92
12.1m Emma Tuvesson, IFK Helsingborg 6mar91
12.2m Lisa Laursen, Hassleholms AIS 21nov92
F15200 m

24.80 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl 11feh92
25.33 Marine Jonsson, IF Géta 21sep91
25.34 Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF 240kt91
25.40 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF 160kt91
25.62 Elin Ostlund, KFUM Orebro 14feb91
25.67 Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS 6apra2
25.79 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd 2jun92
25.89 Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF 17jan91
26.00 Elin Polld, Gefle IF 19jun91
26.18 Mia Axelsson, IFK Kristinehamn 2feb91
Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions

25.88 Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF 17jan91
Meadvind / Wind-aided

25.18 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd 2jun92
25.27 Emilia Segerdahl, IF Gota 12feb91
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14A

Goteborg/U

h1 Sollentuna
15s2 Nykdping

14A
15
14A

Goteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U

1552 Nykdping

14A
15

Goteborg/U
Stockholm/S

15s1 Nykdping

14A

Stockholm/S
Vdrnamo
Malmé/He
Uddevalla
Goteborg/U

15h1 Héssleholm

15

Héssleholm

14h1 Angered

15
14A

15
14

15A
15A
15A
15A

Danderyd
Goteborg/U

Kil
Klippan

Eslov
Eslov
Eslév
Eslév

Enskede
Kil
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Hallsberg
Sétra
Olofstrém
Trelleborg
Gavle
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Vdrnamo

Olofstrom
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25.52 Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF
25.90 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota
26.10 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
25.53 Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF
25.58 Elin Ostlund, KFUM Orebro

25.63 Emilia Segerdahl, IF Gota

25.65 Emma Fredriksson, Taby IS

25.75 Michelle Nilsson, Heleneholms IF
25.78 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd

25.82 Erika Brandt, MéIndals AIK

25.99 Josephine Ekholm, Huddinge AIS

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
25.8m Emma Fredriksson, Taby 1S

F15 300 m

39.67 Rebecca Eriksson, Sédra Vi IF
40.30 Emilia Segerdahl, IF Géta

40.31 Sara Svensson, Hassleholms AIS
40.59 Elin Polla, Gefle IF

4113 Emelie Persson, Hammarby IF
4113 Stephanie Olsson, IF Udd

41.47 Angelica Adolfsson, Kongahélla AIK
41.49 Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF
41.52 Frida Simfors, IK Hakarpspojkarna
41.54 Vendela Mindeldf, Malarhéjdens IK

41.57 Lisa Linnell, Ljungby FIK

41.58 Johanna Mosell, Séderhamns IF
41.61 Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS
41.89 Fanny Baeckstrém, Malarhdjdens IK
41,96 Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
42.00 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd

42.03 Rebecca Moyo, IK Hakarpspojkarna
4211 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg
4212 Stephanie Franksson, IK Ymer
4213 Emma Waldo, Villstads GIF

F15400 m

56.95 Rebecca Eriksson, Sddra Vi IF
58.72 Emilia Segerdahl, IF Gota

59.13 Elin Poll4, Gefle IF

59.28 Lovisa Lindh, Kongahélla AIK
60.00 Olivia Lindh, Gefle IF

60.33 Frida Simfors, IK Hakarpspojkarna
60.37 Amanda Josefsson, IFK Véxjo
60.88 Mikaela Karlin, Valbo AIF

61.31 Frida Petersson, IFK Lund

61.68 Madeleine Sundstrém, Upsala IF

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
60.7m Carolina Sjoberg, Mariestads AIF

17jan91
25sep92
11feb92

17jan91
14feb91
12feb91
20aug91
22feb91

2jun92
17feb92

5nov91

20aug91

240kt91
12feb91
15maj91
19jun91

8sep9i
20majo1
10apr92
17jan91
8mar91
18jan92

30apr91
12maj91
6apr92
3feb91
2maj92
2jun92
180kt91
11feb92
10apr91
7aug91

240kt91
12feb91
19jun91
9jul91
20nov91
8mar91
9aug91
11julot
21maj92
31mar91

4maj92
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15
14A

Trelleborg
Stromstad
Trelleborg

15s1 Viésterds
15s1 Vésteras

15
17A

Viésterés
Sétra

15s1 Vésterds

15A
15B
15A

15A

17A
17A

17B
17B

Malmé/A
Goteborg/FH
Sétra

Eskilstuna

Géteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Géteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Gavle
Stockholm/S
Goteborg/U
Eslov

Tranés
Huddinge

Angelholm
Géteborg/U
Sétra
Géteborg/U
Gavle
Karlskrona
Villstad
Vellinge
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U

Géteborg/U
Gévle
Gavle
Uddevalla
Gavle
Jonképing
Gavle
Gavle
Olofstrom
Uppsala

Mariestad

11.6 +23
15. 7 +3.1
25. 5 +41

)
H>O OO

_
(S

—

-
RPN =W Www

.7

DO U NON~N~NOoN

~N N © N O~ N 00~ ©

00 U1 00 00 0O O N 0 0o ~

0.0



Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
61.12 Stephanie Franksson, IK Ymer
61.22 Elin Borglund, Ullevi FK

61.47 Sara Bley, GolF Tjalve

61.56 Sofia Klingborg, IFK Vaxjo

F15 800 m

2:14.21  Vendela Mindelof, Malarhdjdens IK
2:15.09  Lovisa Lindh, Kongahalla AIK

2:16.31  OQlivia Lindh, Gefle IF

2:17.06  Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

2:17.09  Kajsa Barr, Sundbybergs IK

2:17.42  Karin Olsson, Ludvika FFI

2:18.21  Sara Svensson, Hassleholms AIS
2:19.41  Elisabeth Danielsson, Sundbybergs IK
2:19.59  Hanna Borg, IF Gota

2:19.59  Emma Jansson, Ludvika FFI

2:20.07  Johanna Mosell, Séderhamns IF
2:20.15  Sanna Mustonen, Enhdrna IF
2:20.28 Linda Pernevall, IFK Lund

2:20.57  Emelie Persson, Hammarby IF
2:20.93  Elin Borglund, Ullevi FK

2:21.21  Hanna Erlandsson, Sdvedalens AIK
2:21.23  Tilda Wendefors, Alingsés IF
2:21.39  Amanda Folkebrant, SolK Hellas
2:21.61  Therese Svensson, Malmo Al
2:22.29  Sandra Carlsson, IK Ymer

F151000 m

10apr91
12nov91
11dec91
23feb91

18jan92
9jul91
20nov91
16sep92
16apr92
9jul92
15majo1
11jan92
15n0v92
17jul9

12maja1
6dec91
19dec91
8sep91
12nov91
22mar91
28apr92
18jan93
6jul92
16feb92

Inomhus / Indoors, Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

3:02.59  Lovisa Lindh, Kongahalla AIK
3:03.40  Sanna Mustonen, Enhérna IF
3:03.58 Linnea Martinsson, IF Géta

3:04.45 Vendela Mindeldf, Malarhéjdens IK
3:04.75  Johanna Olsson, Téby IS

3:04.75  Olivia Lindh, Gefle IF

3:07.28  Emma Torberntsson, Kongahélla AIK
3:07.75  Linda Pernevall, IFK Lund

3:08.02 Emma Jansson, Ludvika FFI

3:08.05 Therese Svensson, Malmo Al

3:08.72  Elin Borglund, Ullevi FK
3:08.84  Johanna Busk, Enhérna IF
3:09.42  Tilda Wendefors, Alingsas IF
3:09.46  Sandra Carlsson, IK Ymer

F151500 m

4:41.90 Lovisa Lindh, Kongahélla AIK
4:42.22  \Vendela Mindel6f, Mélarhéjdens 1K
4:48.04  Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

4:51.34  Hanna Erlandsson, Sévedalens AIK
4:52.79  Olivia Lindh, Gefle IF

9jul9
6dec91
4mar9i
18jan92
13feh91
20nov91
22jan92
19dec91
17jul9
6jul92

12nov91
23aug93
28apr92
16feb92

9jul91
18jan92
16sep92
22mar91
20nov91
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Vasterés
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Viésteras
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Sétra

15h2 Viésteras

15
14

Viésteras
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15h1 Vésteras
15h1 Vésteras

14

15
14A
14
14

Bords

Vésteras
Sétra
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Bords
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Skellefted
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Sétra
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4:55.79
4:56.91
4:57.75
4:59.66
5:00.32

Jenny Haland, IFK Tumba
Johanna Busk, Enhorna IF
Emma Jansson, Ludvika FFI
Sanna Mustonen, Enhérna IF
Angelica Wiklund, IKS Umea

Inomhus / Indoors
Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

4:57.36

Elin Borglund, Ullevi FK

F15 2000 m

6:35.34
6:38.11
6:39.09
6:39.37
6:40.53
6:40.74
6:43.07
6:44.54
6:44.71
6:49.08

6:49.99
6:50.55
6:53.00
6:54.96
6:55.97
6:57.83
6:58.35
6:58.40
6:59.39
7:00.14

Lovisa Lindh, Kongahdlla AIK

Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

Sanna Mustonen, Enhérna IF
Olivia Lindh, Gefle IF

Hanna Erlandsson, Sévedalens AIK
Vendela Mindeldf, Malarhéjdens IK
Elin Borglund, Ullevi FK

Emma Jansson, Ludvika FFI

Maria Borglund, Ullevi FK

Johanna Busk, Enhorna IF

Karin Olsson, Ludvika FFI

Johanna Olsson, Téby IS

Angelica Wiklund, IKS Umed

Anna Jansson, Ludvika FFI

Emma Dahl, Ullevi FK

Rebecka Oberg, IFK Lidingd

Julia Appeldahl, Kungsdngens SK

Kajsa Barr, Sundbybergs IK

Erica Wesstrém, Upsala IF

Louise Danielsson-Meiling, KFUM Arvika

F15 3000 m

10:54.0m Angelica Wiklund, IKS Umed
11:00.44 Olivia Lindh, Gefle IF

F15 1500 m hinder (76,2 cm)

5:01.37
5:02.99
5:04.42
5:10.38
5:10.60
5:22.26
5:24.54
5:27.53
5:27.59
5:31.51

5:35.88
5:38.00
5:40.42
5:43.93

Olivia Lindh, Gefle IF

Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

Hanna Erlandsson, Sévedalens AIK
Emma Jansson, Ludvika FFI
Johanna Olsson, Téby IS

Elin Borglund, Ullevi FK

Anna Jansson, Ludvika FFl

Emma Dahl, Ullevi FK

Karolin Ohlsson, IFK Tumba

Ylva Stenstrom, Upsala IF

Amalia Sangfeldt, Upsala IF
Sandra Carlsson, IK Ymer
Charlotte Lanfelt, Huddinge AlS
Ida Forsén, IFK Tumba

24feb93
23aug93
17jul91
6dec91
25jan91

12novat

9jul91
16sep92
6dec91
20nov91
22mar91
18jan92
12nov91
17jul91
12nova1
23aug93

9jul92
13feb91
25jan91
17jul91
2maj91
16jul92
7feb91
16apr92
14jan92
3mar92

25jan91
20nov91

20nov91
16sep92
22mar91
17jul9t
13feb91
12nova1
17jul91
2maj91
29aug91
7nov92

7mar91
16feb92
19jul91
16sep91
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Géteborg/FH
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Géteborg/U
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Viésteras
Angered
Stockholm/S
Angered
Sollentuna

Gévle
Nykdping
Gavle

Gavle
Nykdping
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Viésteras
Goteborg/U
Viésterés

Umed
Gavle

Stockholm/S
Boden
Nykdping
Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Géteborg/U
Stockholm/S
Nykdping
Huddinge
Mérsta

Mérsta

Sévedalen
Nykdping
Huddinge
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5:45.63  Helena Eriksson, Upsala IF 5aug91
5:46.64 Johanna Lord, IFK Lidingd 31maj91
5:47.20  Alexandra Forss, Skdldinge IF 10jan91
5:47.57  Louise Markstedt, Flemingsbergs SK 6feb91
5:48.19  Linda Johansson, IFK Véxjo 260kt91
5:49.26  Anna Nilson, Malmd Al 5jan91
F15 80 m hack (76,2 cm)

11.48 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF 160kt91
11.63 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl 11feb92
11.66 Emma Fredriksson, Taby IS 20aug9t1
11.79 Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs 1K 2maj92
11.83 Emma Tuvesson, IFK Helsingborg 6mar91
11.87 Maja Rogemyr, IF Gota 10jun91
11.89 Malin Eriksson, KFUM Orebro 5jan91
11.90 Erika Brandt, MdIndals AIK 17feb92
11.95 Elin Ostlund, KFUM Orebro 14feb91
11.99 Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS 6apr92
12.09 Isabell Englund, Malmé Al 24apro1
12.11 Sara Svensson, Héssleholms AIS 15maj91
12.14 Hanna Pettersson, IFK Véxjo 22feb91
12.14 Lisa Linnell, Ljungby FIK 30apro1
12.19 Sabina Winqvist, Géteborgs KIK 2jan91
12.19 Jessica Torsell, Hammarby IF 29mar91
12.19 Viktoria Carlsson, IF Gota 30sep9t
12.21 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota 25sep92
12.21 Ulrika Jakobsson, Hammarby IF 29maj91
12.21 Carolina Sj6berg, Mariestads AIF 4maj92
Meavind / Wind-aided

11.96 Sabina Winqvist, Géteborgs KIK 2jan91
F15 300 m hack (76,2 cm)

43.06 Sara Svensson, Hassleholms AlS 15majo1
44,95 Lisa Linnell, Ljungby FIK 30aprat
45.77 Frida Simfors, IK Hakarpspojkarna 8mar91
46.15 Rakel Ekendahl, Hasselby SK 19jan91
46.21 Mikaela Kérlin, Valbo AIF 11jul91
46.38 Matilda Farkas, Heleneholms IF 17jan91
46.51 Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF 3jan92
46.53 Marica Merkel-Johansson, KA 2 IF 5jan91
46.59 Mikaela Koller, Bromma IF 24aprat
46.67 Jessica Torsell, Hammarby IF 29mar91
47.07 Natalie Busk, Malmd Al 2jul9l
4715 Ulrika Jakobsson, Hammarby IF 29maj91
47.37 Li Quistbergh, Huddinge AIS 3mar91
47.48 Evelin Hindrikes, Kvarnsvedens GolF 14mar91
47.49 Emilia Eklund, Upsala IF 16majo1
47.54 Evelina Nicolson, Huddinge AIS 7nov9i
47.57 Anna Troije, Turebergs FK 290kt91
47.58 Emma Waldo, Villstads GIF 7aug91
47.62 Josefin Loggert, Boden Fl 210kt91
47.63 Josefin Lof, KFUM Orebro 8jan92
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Mérsta
Huddinge
Nykoping
Huddinge
Nykoping
Stockholm/S

Goteborg/U
Vésterds
Nykoping
Gavle
Helsingborg
Karlstad
Nykdping
Villstad
Nykdping
Sétra

Nykoping
Héssleholm
Halmstad
Falun

Lerum
Huddinge
Stockholm/S

14h1 Stromstad

15
14A

15

15
15

Viésteras
Villstad

Bords

Nykoping
Nykoping

15h2 Stockholm/S

15A
15

17A
14A
15A
15A
15A

17A
15A
15A

Stockholm/S
Gavle
Helsingborg
Villstad
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Huddinge

Helsingborg
Viésteras
Sétra

15h1 Nykdping

15A
15A
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15B
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1.62

Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer
Linnéa Warvne, Ullevi FK
Sandra Liljegren, Vittsjo GIK
Victoria Dronsfield, IF Gota
Madeleine Serenhov, IFK Lidingd
Stina Blomqvist, Hokensés UR
Lisa Linnell, Ljungby FIK
Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI
Johanna Hellgren, Bélsta IK

Cecilia Hall, Linképings GIF
Jenny Fridstrém, Goteborgs KIK
Ida Carlsson, Oskarshamns SK
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Lovisa Sonesson, IF Géta

Louise Anebygd, SolK Hellas
Erika Eskilsson, Eslovs Al
Amanda Wegerman, Visteréds FK
Lisa Laursen, Héssleholms AlS
Amanda Klgv, Ullevi FK

Linnéa Linjamaa, Froso IF

Skoltéviing / School meet

1.68

Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl

Skiliehopp / Jump-off

1.65

Louise Anebygd, SolK Hellas

Inomhus / Indoors

1.71
1.70
1.69
1.67
1.64
1.64
1.62
1.62
1.62

Victoria Dronsfield, IF Gota
Jenny Fridstrém, Goteborgs KIK
Stina Blomqvist, Hokensas UR
Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

Maja Rogemyr, IF Gota

Sabina Winqvist, Goteborgs KIK
Lisa Laursen, Hassleholms AlS
Carolin Lindgren, Brattds CK
Ida Virdebrant, IFK Véxjo

F15 Stav

3.70
3.53
3.48
3.48
3.40
3.28
3.26
3.15
3.13
3.09

Anna Nilson, Malmg Al

Sara Eriksson, KA 2 IF

Natalie Busk, Malmd Al

Hedvig Samuelsson, FI Kalmarsund
Angelica Bengtsson, IFK Vaxjo

Sara Lindholm, Bollnés FIK

Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Antonia Fagerberg, Vésteras FK
Linnea Neldemo, Kvarnsvedens GolF
Linnea Bjorling, Kalmar SK

1apr92
24mar91
3jun9t
6jun91
14jul91
11mar91
30aprat
11feb92
16sep92
27dec92

10feb92
4feh91
1feb91
5apr92
28mar92
7jul91
25jan93
21sep91
21nov92
5apr92

5apr91

11feb92

7jul91

6jun91
4feb91
11mar91
160kt91
10jun9t
2jan91
21nov92
28aug92
4apro4

5jan91
40kt91
2jul91
20sep91
8jul93
17apra1
5apr92
130kt91
26mar91
3feh92
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Stenungsund
Bords

Bords

Kil

Sétra
Lidképing
Villstad

Sétra

Gévle
Vésterés

Géteborg/U
Nykdping
Nyképing
Stenungsund
Arvika
Huddinge
Trelleborg
Goteborg/U
Géteborg/U
Géteborg/U

Krokom

Pajulahti, FIN

Huddinge

Viésteras
Goteborg/FH
Vésterés
Nykdping
Viasterés
Lerum
Malmdo/A
Géteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH

Nykdping
Nykdping
Helsingborg
Nykdping
Villstad
Falun
Vellinge
Gévle
Nykdping
Helsingborg
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31.5
10. 6
5.3
9.12
1.3
22. 1
21.1
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3.02
3.02
3.00
2.90
2.90
2.84
2.84
2.83
2.80
2.80

2.80
2.80
2.80

Sara Olofsson, Malmg Al

Sofie Hallstrém, KFUM Orebro
Angelika Gustavsson, FIK Férjestaden
Linnea Warvne, Ullevi FK

Isolina Fedel, Malmé Al

Elin Falegard, IFK Vaxjo

Isabella Kulevska, IFK Vaxjo

Malin Mulder, Hanvikens SK

Anna Juggas-Oberg, Gefle IF

Lisa Lantz, IFK Véxjo

Lisa Torell, MdIndals AIK
Marion Axelsson, Eslévs Al
Elin Iwarsson, FI Kalmarsund

Inomhus / Indoors

3.72
3.40
3.32
3.26
3.26
3.20
3.10
3.02
3.01
3.00

2.95
2.92
2.92
2.90
2.82
2.81
2.81
2.80

Natalie Busk, Malmo Al

Angelica Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Antonia Fagerberg, Viasterds FK
Linnea Neldemo, Kvarnsvedens GolF
Sara Olofsson, Malmé Al

Elin Falegard, IFK Vaxjo

Sofie Hallstrém, KFUM Orebro
Isabella Kulevska, IFK Véxjo

Linnea Warvne, Ullevi FK

Sara Lindblom, Falu IK
Katherine Karlstrom, Hogby IF
Alison Anderberg, Malmd Al
Frida Eriksson, Skellefted AIK
Emelie Larsson, Huddinge AIS
Emma Norstrdm, Stockséters IF
Michaela Meijer, MdIndals AIK
Lisa Torell, MoIndals AIK

F15 Langd

5.89
5.84
5.83
5.73
5.55
5.53
5.53
5.52
5.46
5.43

5.39
5.36
5.35
5.34
5.32
5.29
5.28
5.27
5.26
5.26

Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds FI
Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
Emilia Segerdahl, IF Géta

Erika Brandt, MdIndals AIK

Elina Palmqvist, Hagunda IF
Emma Fredriksson, Téby IS

Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer

Hanna Pettersson, IFK Véxjé

Ekanem Etim, Ullevi FK

Lisa Linnell, Ljungby FIK

Emma Tuvesson, IFK Helsingborg
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al
Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF
Louise Thornander, Upsala IF
Lisa Baker, IFK Lund

Ida Carlsson, Oskarshamns SK
Emilia Niklasson, Sdvedalens AIK
Ulrika Jakobsson, Hammarby IF

8jan92
29feb92
28feb92
24mar91
13dec92
28mar91
8aug91
2jan92
29jan92
17feb92

21maj91
310kt92
17apra1

2jul9l
8jul93
5apr92
130kt91
26mar91
8jan92
28mar91
29feb92
8aug91
24mar91

24jul91
15apr91
24apr92
4jun93
9feb92
18mar92
93
21maj91

31mar91
11feb92
160kt91
2maj92
12febh91
17feh92
5jun91
20aug9t
1apr92
22feb91

26aug92
30apr91
6mar91
5apr92
240kt91
110kt92
12maj92
1feb91
12jun91
29maj91
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Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Kalmar
Skovde
Vdrnamo
Véxjo
Véxjo
Visterés
Gévle
Villstad

Goteborg/S
Villstad
Kalmar

Karlskrona
Véxjo
Karlskrona
Viésteras
Falun
Malmé/A
Malmo/A
Orebro
Véxjo
Malmé/A
Bollnés
Karlskrona
Malmé/A
Skellefted
Sétra
Orebro
Géteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH

Stenungsund
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Kil
Goteborg/U
Nykoping
Goteborg/U
Villstad
Halmstad

Lerum
Falun

Lund
Vdrnamo
Halmstad
Goteborg/U
Villstad
Nykdping
Nykoping
Goteborg/U
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Meavind / Wind-aided

5.74
5.52
5.48
5.44
5.41
5.38
5.32
5.28
5.27

Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
Nicole Méllerberg, Malmé Al
Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Mia Axelsson, IFK Kristinehamn
Ulrika Jakobsson, Hammarby IF
Josephine Ekholm, Huddinge AIS
Sahina Winqvist, Goteborgs KIK
Emilia Niklasson, Savedalens AIK

Inomhus / Indoors

5.55
5.53
5.50
5.48
5.35
5.35
5.32
5.32
5.30
5.30

5.29
5.28

Emma Fredriksson, Taby IS
Elina Palmqvist, Hagunda IF
Mikaela Koller, Bromma IF
Hanna Pettersson, IFK Vaxjo
Malin Winqvist, Mélarhdjdens 1K
Sofie Eriksson, Malmo Al

Tova Thuresson, Balsta IK
Isabella Lendt, IFK Trelleborg
Nicole Méllerberg, Malmé Al

Ida Carlsson, Oskarshamns SK

Josephine Ekholm, Huddinge AIS
Emilia Niklasson, Sdvedalens AIK

F15 Tresteg

11.61
11.50
11.40
11.35
11.33
11.23
11.20
11.18
11.16
11.15

11.10
11.05
11.05
11.04
11.01
10.96
10.93
10.92
10.92
10.91

Amanda Wegerman, Visteréds FK
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds Fl
Annie Brickman, Kongahdlla AIK
Kristin Bjérkman, IF Gota

Jenny Antonsson, Arla IF

Lovisa Lindh, Kongahélla AIK

Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

Emma Géthlin, Stockséters IF
Sanne Sandstrom, Sollefted GIF

Malin Eriksson, KFUM Orebro
Frida Gill, Rby-Rekarne FI
Alexandra Svensson, Ahus FIK
Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
Louise Thornander, Upsala IF
Minna Kesti, Ullevi FK

Emma Waldo, Villstads GIF
Rebecca Eriksson, Sodra Vi IF
Viktoria Carlsson, IF Gota

Amelie Teiko, IF Linden

Medvind / Wind-aided

Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF
Lovisa Lindh, Kongahdlla AIK
Malin Eriksson, KFUM Orebro
Hanna Pettersson, IFK Véxjo
Viktoria Carlsson, IF Géta
Sandra Eriksson, Skellefted AIK

2maj92
19jul92
1apr92
5apr92
2feb91
29maj91
5nov91
2jan91
12jun91

20aug91
5jun91
24aprat
22feb91
16apr91
10feb92
17maj92
1sep91
19jul92
1feb91

5nov91
12jun91

21sep91
5apr92
31mar91
25jan91
15jul91
50kt91
9jul91
16sep92
29jul9
15apr91

5jan91
1jan92
240kt91
2maj92
110kt92
92
7aug91
240kt91
30sep91
1feb92

160kt91
9jul9t
5jan91
22feb91
30sep91
22sep91
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14 Goteborg/U
15 Lund

14 Goteborg/U
15  Lund

15 Karlskoga
15Q Goteborg/U
15  Goteborg/U
15  Sévedalen
15  Sévedalen

17  Sétra
15  Vésterds

pen15  Sétra

16 Goteborg/FH

pen15  Satra
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A+ WA AN N+ MW — — W — — —

Q4 NwW s 2N

14 Malmo/A
14  Sitra

15 Malmé/A
14 Malmé/A
15Q1 Vésteras

15 Sétra
Karlskrona

15 Nykdping

14 Helsinghorg

15  Stockholm/S

15Q Goéteborg/U
Karlstad

15 Nykdping

15 Halmstad

15  Gavle

15  Stockholm/S

15  Gavle

15 Nykdping
15Q Goteborg/U
15 Nykdping
15 Goéteborg/U
14 Uppsala

15 Borés

15 Villstad

15  Helsingborg
15 Nykdping
14 Huddinge

Trelleborg
Motala
15  Nykdping
17 Gavle
15 Nykdping
15  Hdarndsand
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18.

+3.1
+3.2
+2.4
+2.7
+2.6
+2.3
+2.6
+5.6
+3.8

+1.4
+1.0
+0.6
+0.7
+0.6
+1.5

+1.0
-1
+1.0

+1.2
+0.3
+1.1
-1.0
+1.4
+1.1

+ + +
Y
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+3.4
+2.9
+2.6
+2.8
+2.2
+2.5



Inomhus / Indoors

12.22 Caroline Lundahl, KA 2 IF

11.76 Melissa Stenzon, Stenungsunds Fl
11.63 Rebecca Eriksson, Sddra Vi IF
11.21 Hanna Pettersson, IFK Véxjo
11.18 Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
11.11  Frida Gill, Raby-Rekarne Fl

11.11  Malin Eriksson, KFUM Orebro
11.02 Louise Thornander, Upsala IF
11.00 Nathalie Nagy, MdIndals AIK
10.93 Josefin Holmberg, Géteborgs KIK

10.93 Lisa Linnell, Ljunghy FIK

F15 Kula (3,0 kg)

12.83 Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

12.68 Hanna Bjarkvik, Hovslatts IK
12.71 Erica Lundbladh, KA 2 IF

12.61 Johanna Larsson, Filipstads IF
12.52 Michelle Nilsson, Heleneholms IF
12.49 Sophie Kling, Kungsangens SK
12.42 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
12.03 Camilla Norr-Ericsson, GolF Tjalve
11.90 Linda Nilsson, Glemmingebro IF
11.89 Malin Eriksson, KFUM Orebro

11.86 Olga Mork, Lidképings IS

11.82 Fredrica Kremlhofer, Huddinge AIS
11.80 Frida Johansson, Eslovs Al

11.68 Lisa Linnell, Ljungby FIK

11.64 Victoria Johansson, Trands AIF
11.59 Josephine Rohr, Bélsta IK

11.59 Frida Engstrom, IFK Véxjo

11.54 Ida Storm, IK Hinden

11.52  Emilia Amb, Bélsta IK

11.49 Lotta Borjesson, Vishy Gute

F15 Kula (4,0 kg)

10.56 Sophie Kling, Kungsdngens SK
10.12 Hanna Bjarkvik, Hovsldtts IK
9.94 Linda Nilsson, Glemmingebro IF
9.82 Anna Jonasson, SK Bore
9.70 Agnesa Citaku, IK Tiwaz
9.60 Malin Johnsson, Finspangs AlK

F15 Diskus (0,6 kg)

48.80 Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

46.28 Caroline Hermansson, Karlskoga Fl
4419 Ida Mansson, Ystads IF

43.34 Camilla Norr-Ericsson, GolF Tjalve
42.91 Lina Andreasson, Eksjo Sédra IK
42.69 Hanna Bjérkvik, Hovslatts IK

42.25 Mia Axelsson, IFK Kristinehamn

160kt91
31mar91
240kt91
22feb91
2maj92
1jan92
5jan91
110kt92
23maj92
31maj92

30apr91

210kt91
13apr92
27sep91
13feb92
22feb91
23feb91
11feb92

4jun91
15apr92

5jan91

7feh92
40kt92
20jan93
30apro1
29feb92
16feb91
18jan91
26dec91
29mar92
60kt92

23feb91
13apr92
15apr92
210kt91
290kt91
5mar91

210kt91
7aprat
3aprat
4jun91
17feb91
13apr92
2feb91
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Vésteras
Viésteras
Malmé/A
Malmé/A
Sétra
Eskilstuna
Sétra
Eskilstuna
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH

Malmé/A

Karlstad
Goteborg/U
Nykoping
Arvika
Angelholm
Vasterés
Sétra
Stockholm/S
Helsingborg
Nykoping

Herrljunga
Sétra
Héssleholm
Eslév

Trands
Katrineholm
Stockholm/S
Kalmar
Vésterds
Kardla, EST

Kungsédngen
Jonkoping
Ystad
Torshy
Linképing
Linképing

Goteborg/U
Kalmar
Héssleholm
Stockholm/S
Nykoping
Trands
Nykoping
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40.36
40.03
39.61

38.88
38.56
37.94
37.52
36.43
36.62
36.22
36.13
35.67
35.55

Sandra Allerhed, Arla IF
Martina Carlsson, Habo FIF-04
Jessica Haaranen, Hogbo GIF

Beatrice Ortenberg, Mosjo SK
Malin Johansson, IFK Strémsund
Lisa Haag, Ullevi FK

Agnesa Citaku, IK Tiwaz

Katja Axelsson, Esldvs Al

Erica Lundbladh, KA 2 IF

Maria Kastberg, Jarvso IF

Linn Jonsson, IFK Strdmsund
Julia Johansson, IFK Vixjo
Hanna Berg-Ohlén, Timré AIF

F15 Diskus (1,0 kg)

38.99
32.64
31.98

Anna Jonasson, SK Bore
Hanna Bjérkvik, Hovslatts 1K
Ida Ménsson, Ystads IF

F15 Sldgga (3,0 kg)

48.91
47.69
47.32
46.79

Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

Caroline Piri, Huddinge AIS
Sandra Hallberger, Svenljunga IK
Linn Jonsson, IFK Strdmsund
Malin Johansson, IFK Strémsund
Camilla Norr-Ericsson, GolF Tjalve
Sofie Lindqvist, Wedevags IF
Johanna Larsson, Filipstads IF
Ida Storm, IK Hinden

Amanda Skytt, Upsala IF

Louise Bergvall, Mosjo SK

Emelie Larsson, Huddinge AIS
Caroline Hermansson, Karlskoga FI
Maria Kastberg, Jarvso IF

Mette Hermans, Huddinge AIS

Lisa Haag, Ullevi FK

Marion Axelsson, Eslovs Al

Jessica Haaranen, Hogbo GIF
Gabriella Backman, IFK Kristinehamn
Johanna Sisask, Upsala IF

F15 Sldgga (4,0 kg)

Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

Caroline Piri, Huddinge AIS

Linn Jonsson, IFK Strdmsund
Sandra Hallberger, Svenljunga IK
Sofie Lindqvist, Wedevégs IF
Elina Almstrém, Hammarby IF
Camilla Norr-Ericsson, GolF Tjalve
Louise Bergvall, Mosj6 SK

Marion Axelsson, Eslévs Al

Maria Kastberg, Jarvso IF

27aug91
5jul91
5jan91

12dec91
28apr92
18apr92
290kt91
310kt92
27sep91
7mar91
15feb92
19maj92

4dec92

210kt91
13apr92
3apro1

210kt91

21jul91
21sep91
15feh92
28apr92

4jun91

8jun91
13feb92
26dec91
19jan91

30jan91
9feb92
7aproi
7mar91
11jun92
18apr92
310kt92
5jan91
16maj91
8nov91

210kt91
21jul9
15feb92
21sep91
8jun91
18jun9t
4jun91
30jan91
310kt92
7mar91
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Katrineholm
Nykdping
Nykdping

Glanshammar
Strémsund
Goteborg/S
Linképing
Villstad
Hogby
Jérvso
Strémsund
Villstad
Sundsvall

Arvika
Stenungsund
Malmd

Sétra
Nykdping
Sétra
Strémsund
Krokom
Sétra
Vedevag
Torshy
Sétra
Sétra

Arvika
Huddinge
Arvika
Jérvso
Vésterds/Ap
Alingsas
Sévedalen
Gavle
Arvika
Marsta

Torshy
Huddinge
Stromsund
Tranés
Viésterds/Ap
Gavle
Linképing
Torshy
Eslév
Bollnés
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F15 Spjut (400 g)

44.27
42.71
41.42

39.34
39.13
38.65
38.62
38.34
37.62
37.46
37.12
37.05
36.95

Malin Andersson, Heleneholms IF
Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
Mia Axelsson, IFK Kristinehamn
Frida Engstrom, IFK Vaxjo

Matilda Elfgaard, Habo FIF-04

Lina Alainentalo, Boden Fl

Hanna Bjérkvik, Hovslatts 1K
Victoria Johansson, Tranés AIF
Malin Dahlberg, Kvarnsvedens GolF

Maria Kastberg, Jarvsé IF

Olivia Arle, KFUM Orebro
Martina Carlsson, Habo FIF-04
Isabella Lendt, IFK Trelleborg
Emelie Larsson, Ullevi FK

Malin Johnsson, Finspangs AlK
Jonna L6fwing, Sandhems IF
Mergime Jashari, IK Westmannia
Elin Gustafsson, IK Hinden
Emilia Niklasson, Sdvedalens AIK

F15 Spjut (600 g)

35.86
34.67
33.94
33.70
32.73
32.32
31.98
31.94
31.72
31.59

Anna Jonasson, SK Bore

Malin Andersson, Heleneholms IF
Frida Engstrom, IFK Vaxjo

Hanna Bjérkvik, Hovslatts IK
Malin Johnsson, Finspangs AIK
Maria Kastberg, Jarvsé IF

Olivia Arle, KFUM Orebro

Isabella Lendt, IFK Trelleborg
Sandra Brannstam, Hanvikens SK
Johanna Briinteson, IFK Tumba

10maj93
210kt91
2maj92
2feb91
18jan91
11jun92
16sep92
13apr92
29feb92
2mar92

7mar91
5dec91
5jul91
1sep91
8majo1
5mar91
14aug91
90kt92
31majot
12jun91

210kt91
10maj93
18jan91
13apr92
5mar91
7mar91
5dec91
1sep91
22jun91
25n0v91

F15 Sexkamp (80 m hack, héjd, kula / ldngd, spjut

5.088

5.025

5.024

4.722

4.705

4.567

4.537

4.447

Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl

12.00+ 1.62 11.65 / 5.53+ 28.07 1:47.57
Lisa Linell, Ljungby FIK

12.14+1.50 10.48 / 5.36+ 33.51 1:42.46
Malin Eriksson, KFUM Orebro

11.96+ 1.56 11.28 / 5.18+ 33.25 1:47.20
Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
12.36+1.53 9.60 / 5.24w 34.60 1:48.89
Josephine Rohr, Balsta IK

12.30+ 1.50 11.01 / 4.98+ 28.59 1:44.55
Emma Fredriksson, Téby IS

11.88+1.44 9.24 / 5.31+ 27.56 1:48.26
Mia Axelsson, IFK Kristinehamn

13.02+1.46 9.92 / 5.03+ 38.34 1:48.06
Victoria Johansson, Tranés AlF

12.58+ 1.42 10.12 / 4.53w 39.42 1:49.39

11feb92
30aprat
5jan91
2maj92
16feb91
20aug91
2feb91

29feb92

190

N — — —
—_
o

o3

>
AT
ENEN

ROR — — b
—_
o

17

17

17
17

WA W N 2 2N

,600 m)

115
2 15
2 15
315
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Angelholm
Nykoping
Sollentuna
Stockholm/S
Alvesta
Villstad
Goteborg/U
Villstad
Skruv
Hudiksvall

Bollnds
Orebro
Stromstad
Vellinge
Angered
Motala
Jonkoping
Garphyttan
Skruv
Angered

Kil
Vellinge
Skruv
Jonkdping
Linkdping
Bollnés
Hallsberg
Vellinge
Gévle
Eskilstuna

Satra
Falun
Falun
Satra
Falun
Falun
Uddevalla

Skruv

22-23.

9-10.
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4.444

4.441

4.401

4.222

4.215

4.162

4.105

4.091

4.069

3.960

3.942

3.937

Hanna Pettersson, IFK Véxjo
12.26+1.56 10.63 / 5.20+ 23.48
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al
13.07+1.57 9.79 / 5.06+ 32.97

Sabina Wingvist, Goteborgs KIK
12.19+1.58 9.45 / 4.61+ 25.31
Elin Falegard, IFK Véxjo
12.52+1.50 10.48 / 5.14+ 19.99
Olivia Arle, KFUM Orebro
12.91+1.42 11.40 / 4.71+ 36.93
Maja Rogemyr, IF Gota

11.91+1.59 8.66 / 5.16+ 18.67
Emilia Eklund, Upsala IF
13.18+1.41 8.92 / 4.98+ 25.08
Therese Lindhe, IFK Kristinehamn
12.52+1.49 8.58 / 4.67+ 21.94
Anna Jarenfors, Tanums IF
12.94+1.49 7.78 / 453+ 26.22
Stina Blomqvist, Hokensas UR
12.51+1.61 7.38 / 4.62+ 22.73
Charlotte Knape, IF Géta
13.74+1.55 8.06 / 4.68+ 22.91
Sara Gunnarsson, IK Ymer
12.83+1.46 8.12 / 4.84+ 25.90

1:54.01

1:50.82

1:46.84
1:51.64
2:01.08
1:57.27
1:42.80
1:44.89
1:41.23
1:50.58
1:41.00

1:50.70

221eb91

5apr92

2jan91
28mar91
5dec91
10jun91
16majo1
17apr91
270kt92
11mar91
6jun9t

12mar92
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15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Falun

Eslov

Lerum
Falun
Hallsberg
Falun
Falun
Lerum
Uddevalla
Lerum
Lerum

Lerum

27-28.

22-23.

27-28.

27-28.

27-28.



Flickor 14 - fodda 1992-

F14100 m

12.03 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
12.28 Hanna Adriansson, Wéarnamo SK
12.30 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg
12.32 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota

12.57 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd

12.61 Erika Brandt, MéIndals AIK

12.63 Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AlIS
12.63 Sofie Eriksson, Malmd Al

12.66 Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
12.70 Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF

12.77 Tova Thuresson, Bélsta IK
12.86 Carolina Sjéberg, Mariestads AlF
12.90 Rebecca llehag, Malarhojdens 1K
12.91 Frida Gill, Raby-Rekarne Fl

12.93 Mary Ann Andreasson, KFUM Arvika

12.93 Linnea Alstermark, Hammarby IF
12.95 Lisa Laursen, Héssleholms AIS
12.97 Victoria Johansson, Trands AIF
13.00 Rebecka Ekman, Falkdpings AIK
13.01 Elin Hultgren, Karlskoga Fl

Medvind / Wind-aided

12.50 Sofie Eriksson, Malmd Al

12.64 Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF

12.73 Anna Bergstrém, Bromma IF
12.88 Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer
12.90 Ekanem Etim, Ullevi FK

12.94 Elin Dulke, IFK Lund

12.94 Nicole Méllerberg, Malmo Al
12.95 Rebecka Ekman, Falkdpings AIK
12.99 Lisa Skagersten, Varbergs GIF

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
12.4m Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd

Tvivelaktig tidtagning / Doubtful timing
12.0m Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg
12.2m Lisa Laursen, Héssleholms AIS

F14 200 m

24.80 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
25.67 Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS
25.79 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd

Meavind / Wind-aided

25.18 Therese Borgqvist, IF Udd
25.90 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota
26.10 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg
26.45 Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF
26.66 Sofie Eriksson, Malmd Al
26.73 Anna Jarenfors, Tanums IF

11feb92
10nov92
11feb92
25sep92
2jun92
17feb92
6apr92
10feb92
2maj92
3jan92

17maj92
4maj92
12jun92
1jan92
20nov92
9jul92
21nov92
29feb92
21feb93
17jan92

10feb92
3jan92
27jan92
1apr92
26aug92
27mar92
19jul92
21feb93
21jun92

2jun92

11feb92
21nov92

11feb92
6apr92
2jun92

2jun92
25sep92
11feb92
3jan92
10feb92
270kt92
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1 14A Géteborg/U
2 14A Goteborg/U
3 14A Goteborg/U
4 14A Goteborg/U
5 14A Goteborg/U
1 14h1 Angered

2 15 Danderyd
6 14A Goteborg/U
115 Uppsala
8 14A Goteborg/U

1 14A Hudiksvall
3 14h1 Vilstad

3 14A Huddinge
3 14A Goteborg/U
1 14h1 Torsby

4 14A Sétra

1 14B Hassleholm
114  Eksjo

1 15h2 Jonkdping
4 14A Goteborg/U

1 14 Klippan

2 14 Stromstad
2 15h2 Stockholm/K
2 14A Sévedalen
114 Boras

2=14  Klippan
2=14  Klippan

2 15 Jonkdping
2 14 Borés

1 15h1 Skruv

2 15A Eslov
4 15A Eslov

1 A Enskede
3 Sétra
1 15  Olofstrom

1 Olofstrom
1 14A Stromstad
2 Trelleborg
2 14A Stromstad
1 15A Klippan

3 14A Stromstad
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21.
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+5.1
+2.5
+2.4
+2.1
+2.8
+5.1
+5.1
+2.4
+2.8

+1.9

+0.2
+1.8
+1.6

+3.0
+3.1
+4.1
+3.1
+3.9
+3.1

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

25.78 Therese Borggqyist, IF Udd

25.82 Erika Brandt, MéIndals AIK
26.30 Sofie Eriksson, Malmé Al

26.40 Daniella Busk, Malmd Al

26.41 Hanna Adriansson, Wéarnamo SK
26.49 Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF

26.50 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota

26.51 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg
26.71 Frida Gill, Raby-Rekarne FI
26.75 Ulrika Nyhlén, MdIndals AIK

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
26.3m Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg

F14 300 m

41.47 Angelica Adolfsson, Kongahélla AIK
41.54 Vendela Mindel6f, Malarhgjdens IK

41.61 Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS
41.96 Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
42.00 Therese Borgquist, IF Udd

42.11 Pernilla Nilsson, IFK Trelleborg
42.37 Tilda Wendefors, Alingsas IF
42.43 Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Géta

42.52 Caroline Hogardh, IFK Halmstad
42.85 Melinda Brodelis, Sédra Sandby IF

42.94 Frida Petersson, IFK Lund _

43.03 Sandra Barkestam, KFUM Orebro
43.05 Jonna Lindberg, Villstads GIF
43.27 Olivia Sarnbratt-Fransson, Taby IS
43.31 Julia Wiberg, UF Contact

43.32 Linnea Harrysson, IF Rigor

43.40 Linnea Alstermark, Hammarby IF

43.43 Josefine Gabrielsson, Oskarshamns SK

43.45 Nicole Mdllerberg, Malmé Al
43.48 Lisa Skagersten, Varbergs GIF

43.48 Anna Jarenfors, Tanums IF

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
421m Carolina Sjoberg, Mariestads AIF

F14 400 m

61.31 Frida Petersson, IFK Lund
61.70 Amanda Folkebrant, SolK Hellas

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked

62.12 Sandra Carlsson, IK Ymer
62.19 Sara Olofsson, Malmo Al

MANUELL TIDTAGNING / HAND-TIMING
60.7m Carolina Sjoberg, Mariestads AIF
61.9m Anna Jarenfors, Tanums IF

2jun92
17feb92
10feb92
11aug93
10nov92
3jan92
25sep92
11feb92
1jan92
31mar93

11feb92

10apr92
18jan92

6apr92

2maj92

2jun92
11feb92
28apr92
25sep92
16n0v92
29sep92

21maj92
10feb92
15maj92
15jun92
8jan92
17sep92
9jul92
3mar92
19jul92
21jun92

270kt92

4maj92

21maj92
18jan93

16feb92
8jan92

4maj92
270kt92
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15A
15B
15A

15B
15A
14A
15A
15A
14A

17

19B
17

Malmdo/A
Goteborg/FH
Malmdo/A
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Géteborg/FH
Eskilstuna
Malmdo/A
Eskilstuna
Géteborg/FH

Stenungsund

Géteborg/U
Huddinge
Sétra

Gévle
Karlskrona
Vellinge
Alingsas
Arvika
Villstad
Goteborg/U

Sollentuna
Glanshammar
Villstad
Huddinge
Halmstad
Alingsas
Huddinge
Kalmar
Vellinge
Villstad

Villstad

Lidkoping

Olofstrém
Stockholm/S

Goteborg/FH
Karlskrona

Mariestad
Mariestad

29. 1

9.12
29. 1
10.12

9.12
14, 4

12. 2
10.12
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F14 800 m

2:14.21  Vendela Mindelof, Malarhdjdens IK
2:17.06  Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

2:17.09  Kajsa Barr, Sundbybergs IK
2:17.42  Karin Olsson, Ludvika FFI

2:19.41  Elisabeth Danielsson, Sundbybergs IK
2:19.59  Hanna Borg, IF Gota

2:21.23  Tilda Wendefors, Alingsés IF
2:21.39  Amanda Folkebrant, SolK Hellas
2:21.61  Therese Svensson, Malmo Al
2:22.29  Sandra Carlsson, IK Ymer

2:22.36  Caroline Hogardh, IFK Halmstad
2:23.49  Jenny Haland, IFK Tumba

2:24.03  Frida Lilja, Sdvedalens AIK

2:24.62  Louise Danielsson-Meiling, KFUM Arvika
2:25.3m  Sara Olofsson, Malmd Al

2:25.32  Erica Wesstrém, Upsala IF

2:25.41  Ylva Stenstrom, Upsala IF

2:25.88  Stina Jansson, Gefle IF

2:25.94  Jasmin Sabir, Hammarby IF
2:26.04  Fanny Dahlgren, Filipstads IF
F141000 m

Inomhus / Indoors

Normalvarv — doserat / Legal sized — banked
3:04.45  Vendela Mindeldf, Malarhéjdens 1K
3:07.28 Emma Torberntsson, Kongahélla AIK
3:08.05 Therese Svensson, Malmd Al
3:08.84  Johanna Busk, Enhérna IF

3:09.42  Tilda Wendefors, Alingsés IF
3:09.46  Sandra Carlsson, IK Ymer
F141500 m

4:42.22  Vendela Mindeldf, Mélarhdjdens IK
4:48.04  Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

4:55.79  Jenny Haland, IFK Tumba

4:56.91  Johanna Busk, Enhérna IF

5:00.57  Fanny Dahigren, Filipstads IF
5:03.92  Stina Svensson, IK Lerum Fl
5:07.22  Sandra Byléhn, IK Akele

5:07.62  Ylva Stenstrém, Upsala IF

5:07.84  Erica Wesstrom, Upsala IF

F14 2000 m

6:38.11  Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

6:40.74  Vendela Mindel6f, Malarhéjdens 1K
6:49.08 Johanna Busk, Enhérna IF

6:49.99  Karin Olsson, Ludvika FFI

6:57.83  Rebecka Oberg, IFK Lidingd
6:58.40  Kajsa Barr, Sundbybergs IK

18jan92
16sep92
16apr92

9jul92
11jan92
15n0v92
28apr92
18jan93

9jul92
16feb92

16n0v92
24feb93
200kt92
3mar92
8jan92
14jan92
7nov92
14jun92
8nov92
27jan93

18jan92
22jan92

6jul92
23aug93
28apr92
16feb92

18jan92
16sep92
24feb93
23aug93
27jan93

3jun93
270kt92

7nov92
14jan92

16sep92
18jan92
23aug93
9jul92
16jul92
16apr92
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13A

13A
13A

Sollentuna
Goteborg/U
Viésteras
Viésteras
Goteborg/U
Karlstad
Villstad
Stockholm/S
Lund
Motala

Villstad
Stockholm/K
Goteborg/U
Karlstad
Eslov
Uppsala
Viésteras
Gavle

Sétra
Vasterés

Sétra
Bords
Bords
Sétra
Bords
Borés

Sollentuna
Skellefted
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Linkdping
Uppsala
Sétra

Goteborg/U
Viésteras
Sollentuna
Gavle
Huddinge
Viésterds
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6:59.99
7:00.14
7:01.29
7:02.13

7:09.56
7:10.10
7:11.36
7:12.49
7:14.62
7:15.87
7:15.99
7:16.28
7:17.48
7:17.59

Erica Wesstrém, Upsala IF
Louise Danielsson-Meiling, KFUM Arvika
Frida Lilja, Sdvedalens AIK
Sandra Carlsson, IK Ymer

Tilda Helgesson, Ahus FIK

Jennifer Asp, Soderképings FIK

Lisa Dahl, Litshygdens SK

Vera Rytter, Klippans FK

Sofia Drackner, Lidképings IS
Elisabeth Danielsson, Sundbybergs 1K
Stina Jansson, Gefle IF

Johanna Berntsson, Stenungsunds FI
Therese Westher, Karlskoga Fl

Jenny Axelsson, Sévedalens AIK

14jan92
3mar92
200kt92
16feb92

26mar92
10feb92
92
26jun92
31dec92
11jan92
14jun92
19mar92
21jun92
17jun92

F14 1500 m hinder (76,2 cm)

5:02.99
5:31.51
5:38.00
5:49.42
5:51.83
5:56.00

F14 80 m hack (76,2 cm)

11.63
11.79
11.90
11.99
12.21
12.21
12.33
12.37
12.41
12.44

12.45
12.46
12.50
12.51
12.53
12.62
12.63
12.66
12.67
12.72

12.72

Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI
Ylva Stenstrom, Upsala IF
Sandra Carlsson, IK Ymer
Therese Westher, Karlskoga FI
Anna Jarenfors, Tanums IF
Linda Born, Upsala IF

Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
Erika Brandt, MdIndals AIK
Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS
Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota
Carolina Sjéberg, Mariestads AlF
Louise Thornander, Upsala IF
Victoria Johansson, Tranés AlF
Miriam Hammarstrém, IFK Vaxjo
Josefin Lof, KFUM Orebro

Jasmine Burestam, Huddinge AIS
Nicole Méllerberg, Malmé Al

Sara Gunnarsson, IK Ymer

Mary Ann Andreasson, KFUM Arvika
Lisa Laursen, Hassleholms AlS
Sofie Hallstrém, KFUM Orebro
Mergime Jashari, IK Westmannia
Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF

Anna Juggas-Oberg, Gefle IF

Minna Kesti, Ullevi FK

Anna Jarenfors, Tanums IF

Medvind / Wind-aided

12.45
12.50
12.51

Sara Gunnarsson, IK Ymer
Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF
Minna Kesti, Ullevi FK

16sep92
7nov92
16feb92
21jun92
270kt92
1jan92

11feh92
2maj92
17feb92
6apr92
25sep92
4maj92
110kt92
29feb92
24feb92
8jan92

24feb93
19jul92
12mar92
20nov92
21nov92
29feb92
90kt92
3jan92
29jan92
92

270kt92

12mar92
3jan92
92
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S

15B
14
15B
14

14
15
14A
14

Goteborg/U
Viésteras
Goteborg/U
Sévedalen

Villstad
Villstad
Krokom
Héssleholm
Sévedalen
Sollentuna
Gavle
Villstad
Viésteras
Villstad

Boden

Marsta
Sévedalen
Nadderud, NOR
Villstad

Mérsta

Viésterds
Gavle
Villstad
Sétra

14h1 Stromstad

14A
15B
15
14A
14

Villstad
Norrtalje
Jonkdping
Villstad
Goteborg/U

Taby

Villstad
Goteborg/U
Kil

Malmdo/He
Garphyttan
Glanshammar
Géteborg/U
Gavle

14h2 Sévedalen

14A

14
14
14

Villstad

Sévedalen
Sévedalen
Sévedalen

19.

18.

26.
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0.0
+2.0

-0.1
+1.5

-0.9
-0.7

+03
0.0

+0.3
+0.7
-1.2
+0.9
+0.4
+0.3
+2.0
+1.5

0.0
+2.7

+2.7
+2.7



F14 300 m hick (76,2 cm)

46.51
47.63
47.81
47.87
48.04
48.05
48.05
48.10
48.12
48.36

48.59
48.65
48.92

Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF

Josefin Lof, KFUM Orebro

Tilda Wendefors, Alingsas IF
Caroline Hogardh, IFK Halmstad
Frida Petersson, IFK Lund

Anna Jarenfors, Tanums IF
Jasmine Burestam, Huddinge AIS
Miriam Hammarstrom, IFK Véxjo
Linnea Kullberg, Ullevi FK

Fanny Robler, Sundbybergs IK

Malvina Erlandsson, Ullevi FK

Elin Sjégren, Bromma IF

Angelica Adolfsson, Kongahdlla AIK
Ylva Stenstrém, Upsala IF

Carolina Landberg, GolF Tjalve
Caroline Lindblad, Danderyds SK
Sofie Hallstrém, KFUM Orebro
Frida Retsloff, Hammarby IF
Sandra Barkestam, KFUM Orebro
Nathalie Nagy, MéIndals AIK

F14 Hijd

—_ o
[N NeNerNeorerie, Nerlor B
NN WLS 0000

—_
[SANS NS NerNerNerNerNer ey op)
OO O OO = —= —

Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer
Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
Lina Alainentalo, Boden Fl
Johanna Hellgren, Balsta IK
Cecilia Hall, Linkdpings GIF
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Lovisa Sonesson, IF Gota

Erika Eskilsson, Eslovs Al

Lisa Laursen, Hassleholms AIS
Amanda Kldv, Ullevi FK

Beatrice Reimertz, Stenungsunds Fl
Carolin Lindgren, Brattds CK
Jasmine Burestam, Huddinge AIS
Mathilda Stjarnfeldt, Hassleholms Al
Alexandra Hjorth, Upsala IF

Marie Wall, Kongahélla AIK

Sofie Bjérklund, Bastads GIF

Fanny Lundmark, IF Skade

Emilia Sjoberg, Valbo AIF

Sara Olofsson, Malmé Al

Skoltévling / School meet

1.68

Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs FI

Inomhus / Indoors

1.62
1.62
1.62
1.61
1.60

Lisa Laursen, Héssleholms AIS
Carolin Lindgren, Brattds CK

Ida Virdebrant, IFK Véxjo
Mergime Jashari, IK Westmannia
Amelie Teiko, IF Linden

3jan92

8jan92
28apr92
16n0v92
21maj92
270kt92
24feb93
24feb92
20sep92
11feb92

8mar92
12feb92
10apr92

7nov92
21sep92
13maj92
29feb92

1mar92
10feh92
23maj92

1apr92
11feb92
16sep92
27dec92
10feh92
5apr92
28mar92
25jan93
21nov92
5apr92

9jan93
28aug92
24feb93
14feb93
22maj93
3apr92
17jan93
9aug92
6apr92
8jan92

11feb92

21nov92
28aug92
4apro4
90kt92
1feb92
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215
113
peni15
115

Villstad
Goteborg/U
Villstad
Villstad
Villstad
Uddevalla
Enskede
Villstad
Goteborg/S
Stockholm/S

Lerum
Sétra
Goteborg/S
Mérsta
Villstad
Sétra
Sollentuna
Sétra
Orebro
Goteborg/S

Stenungsund
Sétra

Gavle
Viésteras
Goteborg/U
Stenungsund
Arvika
Trelleborg
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U

Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Taby
Karlshamn
Hudiksvall
Villstad
Vellinge
Gavle
Gévle
Vellinge

Pajulahti, FIN

Malmé/A
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Viésteras
Sétra

N N N
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31.5

4.2
25.11
9.12

14. 1

Johanna Olsson, Heleneholms IF
Pia Liedholm, Falkdpings AIK
Andrea Eriksson, IK Orient

Sara Olofsson, Malmd Al

Emelie Larsson, Huddinge AIS

Victoria Johansson, Tranés AlF
Emma Gunnarsson, KA 2 IF

F14 Stav

3.40
3.26
3.09
3.02
3.02
3.00
2.90
2.83
2.80
2.80

2.80
2.73
2.70
2.70
2.65
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.59

2.59

Angelica Bengtsson, IFK Vaxjo
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Linnea Bjorling, Kalmar SK

Sara Olofsson, Malmo Al

Sofie Hallstrdm, KFUM Orebro
Angelika Gustavsson, FIK Farjestaden
Isolina Fedel, Malmg Al

Malin Mulder, Hanvikens SK

Anna Juggas-Oberg, Gefle IF

Lisa Lantz, IFK Véxjo

Marion Axelsson, Esldvs Al

Lisa Nilsson, Skellefted AIK

Alison Anderberg, Malmd Al

Malin Dahlberg, Kvarnsvedens GolF
Nina Jakobsson, Skellefted AIK
Emelie Larsson, Huddinge AIS
Madeleine Rodas, Ullevi FK
Christina Voicu, IFK Vaxjo

Frida Carlsson, IK Ymer

Frida Eriksson, Skellefted AIK

Mikaela Andersen, MdIndals AIK

Inomhus / Indoors

3.40
3.32
3.20
3.02
2.92
2.90
2.82
2.81
2.81
2.73

2.70
2.70

Angelica Bengtsson, IFK Véxjo
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Sara Olofsson, Malmo Al

Sofie Hallstrdm, KFUM Orebro
Alison Anderberg, Malmd Al

Frida Eriksson, Skellefted AIK
Emelie Larsson, Huddinge AIS
Emma Norstrom, Stocksaters IF
Michaela Meijer, MéIndals AIK
Malin Dahlberg, Kvarnsvedens GolF

Lovisa Brannstrém, Skellefted AIK
Nina Jakobsson, Skellefted AIK

120kt92 114 Malmd/A
24dec92 2 15 Falkdping
22mar92 3 15 Goéteborg/FH
8jan92 2 14 Malmé6/A
9feb92 114 Sitra
29feb92 114 Vaxjo

27mar94 1 15 Karlskrona

8jul93 113  Villstad
5apr92 115  Vellinge
3feb92 2 14 Helsingborg
8jan92 2 14  Goteborg/U
29feb92 3 14 Goteborg/U
28feh92 1 Kalmar
13dec92 2 14 Vérnamo
2jan92 2 14 Vasteréds
29jan92 114  Gavle
17feb92 114 Villstad
310kt92 5 14 Villstad
27feb93 113  Gavle
24apr92 4 14 Goteborg/U
2mar92 1 14 Hudiksvall
10nov94 1 13 Skellefted
9feb92 1 14 Huddinge
15n0v92 1 14  Goteborg/S
90kt93 2 13 Villstad
6apr92 7 14 Villstad
4jun93 2 13 Goteborg/U
30jul93 3 13  Goteborg/U
8jul93 113 Vaxjo
5apr92 1 15 Karlskrona
8jan92 7 Malmao/A
29feb92 1 14 Orebro
24apr92 4 Malmé/A
4jun93 1 13 Skellefted
9feb92 114 Sitra
18mar92 114 Orebro
93 2 14 Goteborg/FH
2mar92 3 Falun
28apra3 2 13 Skellefted
10nov94 115 Luled
197

3.12
211
25.11
211
12. 2

25. 2
16.12
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11. 3
16.12
26. 2
11. 3
31.12
19. 2
11. 2
11. 2
10.12
23. 2



F14 Langd

5.84
5.73
5.53
5.46
5.39
5.34
5.29
5.28
5.21
5.20

5.14
5.12
5.12
5.1
5.10
5.09
5.09
5.05
5.05
5.03

5.03

Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
Erika Brandt, MéIndals AIK

Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer
Ekanem Etim, Ullevi FK

Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

Louise Thornander, Upsala IF
Lisa Baker, IFK Lund

Sandra Knezevic, Huddinge AIS
Nicole Méllerberg, Malmd Al

Josefin Olsson, Malmé Al

Lisa Laursen, Héssleholms AIS
Elin Sangberg, Strands IF

Sara Olofsson, Malmd Al

Lina Alainentalo, Boden Fl
Caroline Sandsjoe, IF Gota

Anna Karlsson, Hassleholms AIS
Hanna Adriansson, Warnamo SK
Rebecca llehag, Mélarhdjdens IK
Malin Westerlund, Sundsvalls FlI

Nathalie Nagy, MéIndals AIK

Medvind / Wind-aided

5.74
5.52
5.48
5.44
5.22
5.15
5.10
5.05

Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
Nicole Méllerberg, Malmd Al
Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al
Mergime Jashari, IK Westmannia
Anna Juggas-Oberg, Gefle IF
Fanny Robler, Sundbybergs IK
Frida Gill, Rdby-Rekarne FI

Inomhus / Indoors

5.35
5.32
5.30
5.23
5.22
5.20
5.15
5.14
5.07
5.06

Sofie Eriksson, Malmo Al

Tova Thuresson, Bélsta IK

Nicole Méllerberg, Malmé Al
Mathilda Holm, IK Lerum FI
Rebecca llehag, Mélarhdjdens 1K
Emma Norell, Enképings Al
Mergime Jashari, IK Westmannia
Elin Sdngberg, Strands IF

Hanna Jéngnemyr, Géteborgs KIK
Linnea Alstermark, Hammarby IF

F14 Tresteg

11.50

Sophie Jensen, Malmo Al

Lina Alainentalo, Boden Fl

Frida Gill, Raby-Rekarne Fl
Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
Louise Thornander, Upsala IF
Minna Kesti, Ullevi FK

Amelie Teiko, IF Linden

11feb92
2maj92
17feb92
1apr92
26aug92
5apr92
110kt92
12maj92
6apr92
19jul92

19jul92
21nov92
1jun92
8jan92
16sep92
25sep92
4nov92
10nov92
12jun92
22mar92

23maj92

2maj92
19jul92
1apr92
5apr92
90kt92
29jan92
11feb92
1jan92

10feb92
17maj92
19jul92
14dec93
12jun92
22s5ep93
90kt92
1jun92
13feb93
9jul92

5apr92
16sep92
1jan92
2maj92
110kt92
92
1feb92
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114
4 14Q
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515
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114
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114
314
214
114
114

115
115
214
314

114
115
2 15Q
415
114
115
114

Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Villstad
Lerum
Vdrnamo
Goteborg/U
Villstad
Stenungsund
Villstad

Goteborg/U
Héssleholm
Jérvso
Vellinge
Skellefted
Goteborg/U
Héssleholm
Vdrnamo
Huddinge
Goteborg/U

Villstad

Goteborg/U
Lund
Goteborg/U
Lund
Glanshammar
Gavle
Stenungsund
Eskilstuna

Malmé/A
Sétra
Malmé/A
Goteborg/FH
Sétra

Sétra
Viésteras
Bollnés
Goteborg/FH
Sétra

Helsingborg
Gavle
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Uppsala
Bords
Huddinge
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+0.6
-0.5
+1.2
-0.8
+1.5
+1.1

+0.8
+0.4
-1.8

+1.8
+0.8

+0.4
+1.7
+0.3
+1.6
+1.9
+0.7
+0.1

+1.3

+3.1
+3.2
+2.4
+2.7
+2.4
+2.5
+3.8
+2.5

+1.0
+1.0
+0.3

+1.4
+1.1
+1.4

10.82 Frida Petersson, IFK Lund
10.64 Lisa Baker, IFK Lund
10.58 Alexandra Persson, Ystads IF

10.57 Elin Séngberg, Strands IF

10.53 Anna Juggas-Oberg, Gefle IF

10.53 Sandra Wagner, KFUM Orebro

10.52 Jasmin Sabir, Hammarby IF

10.43 Sofie Eklund, Géteborgs KIK

10.43 Cecilia Hall, Linkdpings GIF

10.35 Tova Thuresson, Bélsta IK

10.32  Louise Swird, IK Finish

10.26 Sofie Hallstrom, KFUM Orebro

10.24 Johanna Christiansson, Angelholms IF

Okénda vindférhallanden / Unknown wind-conditions
10.28 Mergime Jashari, IK Westmannia

Medvind / Wind-aided

10.85 Cecilia Hall, Linkdpings GIF
10.49 Tove Sandstrom, Sollefted GIF
10.28 Anna Karlsson, Hassleholms AlS

Inomhus / Indoors

11.18 Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs 1K
11.11 Frida Gill, Raby-Rekarne Fl

11.02 Louise Thornander, Upsala IF
11.00 Nathalie Nagy, MéIndals AIK
10.93 Josefin Holmberg, Goteborgs KIK
10.86 Ellinor Brostrém, Linképings GIF
10.60 Cecilia Hall, Linkdpings GIF

10.53 Tova Thuresson, Bélsta IK

10.38 Josefin Thompson, Goteborgs KIK

F14 Kula (3,0 kg)

12.68 Hanna Bjérkvik, Hovslatts IK

12.61 Johanna Larsson, Filipstads IF
12.42 Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
11.90 Linda Nilsson, Glemmingebro IF
11.86 Olga Mdérk, Lidképings IS

11.82 Fredrica Kremlhofer, Huddinge AIS
11.80 Frida Johansson, Eslévs Al

11.64 Victoria Johansson, Tranés AIF
11.52  Emilia Amb, Balsta IK

11.49 Lotta Borjesson, Vishy IF Gute

11.44 Gabriella Sundin, Hovslatts IK
11.41 Patricia Himaj, Goteborgs KIK
11.03 Natalie Johansson, Lomma FIK
10.98 Matilda Berglund, Skruvs IF
10.95 Linn Gustavsson, IK Ymer

10.95 Lisa Lundberg, FIF Gnistan

10.94 Julia Wiberg, UF Contact

10.88 Linn Jonsson, IFK Stromsund
10.86 Mergime Jashari, IK Westmannia
10.86 Anna Juggas-Oberg, Gefle IF

21maj92
12maj92
16feb92

1jun92
29jan92
19maj92

8nov92
30apr92
10feb92
17maj92

30jul92
29feb92
25maj93

90kt92

10feb92
30nov92
4nov92

2maj92
1jan92
110kt92
23maj92
31maj92
8mar93
10feb92
17maj92
3jul92

13apr92
13feb92
11feb92
15apr92
7feb92
40kt92
20jan93
29feb92
29mar92
60kt92

27apr92
11mar92
27feb92
30apr92
1apr92
92
8jan92
15feb92
90kt92
29jan92

199

N N
N W O

(3,1 O NG R g o YIS

N =N

WOMN N — — — & 1

N — R — N — — — &

N = = WN = = =N

15Q
14

15

Goteborg/U
Villstad
Malmd/He

Hudiksvall
Goteborg/U
Goteborg/U
Sétra
Kungalv
Villstad
Viésterés
Malmo/He
Orebro
Villstad

Arboga

Villstad
Ornskéldsvik
Hassleholm

Sétra
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Vésterés
Géteborg/FH

Géteborg/U
Arvika
Sétra
Helsinghorg
Herrljunga
Sétra
Héssleholm
Trands
Viésterés
Kardla, EST

Jonkdping
Lerum
Vellinge
Karlskrona
Stenungsund
Karlskrona
Halmstad
Ostersund
Garphyttan
Gévle
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+0.8

-1.7

+1.8
+0.6
+0.3
+1.2

-1.2
+0.5
-0.5

0.0

+2.8
+4.6
+3.7



F14 Diskus (0,6 kg)

42.69 Hanna Bjérkvik, Hovslatts IK
38.56 Malin Johansson, IFK Stromsund
37.94 Lisa Haag, Ullevi FK

36.43 Katja Axelsson, Eslovs Al

36.13 Linn Jonsson, IFK Strémsund
35.67 Julia Johansson, IFK Véxjo
35.55 Hanna Berg-Ohlén, Timra AIF
34.58 Jennie Soderholm, Vésterds FK
34.49 Johanna Larsson, Filipstads IF
34.21 Sarah Pettersson, Filipstads IF

33.90 Emma Arnsten, Trangsvikens IF
33.59 Emma Haaranen, Hégbo GIF
32.96 Matilda Berglund, Skruvs IF

32.72 Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
32.66 Fredrica Kremlhofer, Huddinge AIS
32.56 Malin Kvist, Jarvso IF

32.53 Lisa Lantz, IFK Vaxjo

32.52 Sara Gunnarsson, IK Ymer

32.50 Vendela Strémbeck, Motala AIF
32.46 Frida Nordin, IF Gota

F14 Sldgga (3,0 kg)

46.79 Linn Jonsson, IFK Stromsund
45.46 Malin Johansson, IFK Strémsund
4219 Johanna Larsson, Filipstads IF
40.89 Emelie Larsson, Huddinge AIS
39.81 Mette Hermans, Huddinge AIS
39.18 Lisa Haag, Ullevi FK

39.01 Marion Axelsson, Eslévs Al
38.45 Maria Wennlund, Filipstads IF
36.57 Elina Eriksson, Rands 4H

36.39 Josefin Olsson, Heleneholms IF

36.18 Saga Thornberg, Bollnés FIK
35.99 Frida Carlsson, IK Ymer

35.77 lda Lindkvist, Wedevags IF

35.37 Linnea Brickman, Kongahélla AIK
35.29 Maria SGderqvist, Heleneholms IF
34.76 Liv Andersson, Orans SK

34.11 Rebecka Johansson, Karlskoga Fl
33.33 Fanny Lundmark, IF Skade

33.17 Julia Berger, Mosjo SK

33.02 Amanda Rydberg, Vésterds FK

F14 Spjut (400 g)

44.27 Malin Andersson, Heleneholms IF
41.42 Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
39.99 Matilda Elfgaard, Habo FIF-04
39.94 Lina Alainentalo, Boden FI

39.54 Hanna Bjarkvik, Hovslatts IK

39.42 Victoria Johansson, Tranas AlF
39.41 Malin Dahlberg, Kvarnsvedens GolF

13apr92
28apr92
18apr92
310kt92
15feb92
19maj92

4dec92
24feb93
13feb92
27jun92

1feb92
17mar93
30apr92
2maj92
40kt92
7s5ep92
17feb92
12mar92
12mar93
26jun92

15feb92
28apr92
13feb92
9feb92
11jun92
18apr92
310kt92
20aug93
20mar92
9apr92

24jan92
6apr92
7mar92
23sep92
2maj93
92
17sep92
9aug92
1feh92
260kt93

10maj93

2maj92
11jun92
16sep92
13apr92
29feb92
2mar92
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Trands
Strémsund
Goteborg/S
Villstad
Strémsund
Villstad
Sundsvall
Viésteras
Arvika
Arvika

Krokom
Gévle

Nybro

Sétra
Huddinge
Jérvso
Villstad
Stenungsund
Norrképing
Stenungsund

Strémsund
Krokom
Torshy
Huddinge
Vésterds/Ap
Alingsas
Sévedalen
Arvika
Rimbo
Villstad

Soderhamn
Villstad
Glanshammar
Alingsas
Malm6/S-K
Gavle

Arvika

Gavle
Vésterds/Ap
Vésterds/Ap

Angelholm
Sollentuna
Villstad
Goteborg/U
Villstad
Skruv
Hudiksvall
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37.12
36.55
36.53

36.39
36.23
35.88
35.51
35.40
35.39
35.32
35.20
35.02
35.01

Mergime Jashari, IK Westmannia
Fanny Halvarsson, Falu IK
Emilia Amb, Balsta IK

Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl
Emma Aronsson, Taby IS

Emma Haaranen, Hogbo GIF

Patricia Himaj, Goteborgs KIK

Anna Oskarsson, IK Viking

Alison Anderberg, Malmd Al

Veronica Helte, Habo FIF-04

Emma Arnsten, Trangsvikens IF

Linn Nystroém, Séffle FIK

Alexandra Engstrom, Katrineholms SK

90kt92
14mar92
29mar92

11feb92
7sep92
17mar93
11mar92
12sep92
24apr92
30jun92
1feb92
10mar92
26nov92

—_ N =

—_ o L N

F14 Sexkam P (80 m néick, hoid, kula / tangd, spjut, 600 m)

5.088

4.722

4.447

4.441

4.069

3.937

3.808

3.792

3.787

3.583

3.545

3.463

3.416

3.377

3.292

3.261

3.187m

3.177

3.087

3.079

Martina Salander, Fredrikshofs Fl

12.00+ 1.62 11.65 / 5.53+ 28.07 1:47.57
Eleonor Nakunzi, Sundbybergs IK
12.36+1.53 9.60 / 5.24w 34.60 1:48.89
Victoria Johansson, Tranas AlF

12.58+1.42 10.12 / 4.53w 39.42 1:49.39
Sophie Jensen, Malmd Al

13.07+1.57 9.79 / 5.06+ 32.97 1:50.82
Anna Jarenfors, Tanums IF

12.94+1.49 7.78 / 4.53+ 26.22 1:41.23
Sara Gunnarsson, IK Ymer

12.83+1.46 8.12 / 4.84+ 25.90 1:50.70
Nicole Méllerberg, Malmé Al

12.75+1.48 10.25 / 4.91+ 11.48 1:50.55
Sara Olofsson, Malmd Al

13.11+1.57 7.55 / 4.82+ 24.42 1:54.62
Freja Jernstig, Tanums IF

13.32+1.49 8.35 / 4.42+ 21.95 1:44.42
Jenny Almqvist, IK Westmannia

14.13+1.43 8.94 / 4.43w 20.35 1:43.18

Emelie Larsson, Huddinge AIS

13.76+1.50 9.22 / 4.40+ 25.42 1:57.73
Jenny Lindén, Hanvikens SK

13.68+1.35 8.01 / 4.78+ 25.96 1:54.58
Patricia Himaj, Goteborgs KIK

14.50+ 1.40 11.03 / 4.32+ 28.40 2:01.82
Beatrice Kollin, Téby IS

13.38+1.35 8.33 / 4.28+ 23.12 1:52.16
Lisa Lantz, IFK Véxjo

14.68+1.36 8.51 / 4.38+ 24.83 1:48.97
Jasmin Sabir, Hammarby IF

1412+1.41 7.40 / 4.29+ 23.44 1:49.61
Fanny Halvarsson, Falu IK

13.6m 1.30 8.63 / 4.00 32.54 2:01.8m
Gabriella Nykvist, Trands AIF

14.01+1.33 8.46 / 3.99+ 25.89 1:53.06
Josefin Holmberg, Géteborgs KIK
13.80+1.40 7.26 / 4.51+ 18.12 1:55.42
Anja Ohrankdmmen, Sdvedalens AIK
14.00+1.37 8.72 / 3.90+ 26.24 2:00.42

11feb92
2maj92
29feb92
5apr92
270kt92
12mar92
19jul92
8jan92
3jan92

92

9feb92
92
11mar92
4feb92
17feb92
8nov92
14mar92
92
31maj92

92

201

115

215

1

15

11

12

16

17

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Garphyttan
Mora
Viésteras

Nyndshamn
Viésteras
Gavle
Uddevalla
Viésteras
Karlskrona
Strémstad
Krokom

Kil
Norrkdping

Sétra
Satra
Skruv
Eslov
Uddevalla
Lerum
Eslov
Eslov
Uddevalla

Enkdping

Satra
Sétra
Lerum
Satra
Skruv
Satra
Sater
Skruv
Lerum

Lerum

20-21.

20-21.

9-10.

23-24.

22-23.

27-28.

23-24.

23-24.

22-23.

22-23.

20-21.

20-21.

27-28.

20-21.

9-10.

20-21.
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